
is for  

  Archie

is for  

  Jughead
is for  

  VERONICA

is for  

  BEtty

YELLOW JACKET

is for
Everybody

contact us

Turid Weingartz
Rights Director

turid.weingartz@littlebeebooks.com

Tim Murray
Vice President, Sales

tim.murray@littlebeebooks.com

call us:   
+1.212.321.0237
+1.844.321.0237 (toll-free)

write us:
sales@littlebeebooks.com

visit us:
251 Park Avenue South, 12th Floor 
New York, New York 10010 USA

visit our website:
littlebeebooks.com

Follow us on social 
@littlebeebooks

Illustrations copyright © 2019 by Archie Comic Publications, Inc.
LITTLE BEE BOOKS

2019–2020
RIGHTS GUIDE
I n t e r n a t i o n a l





bo
ar

d 
b

o
o

ks

2 littlebeebooks.com

In this beautifully illustrated board book series, parents can 
celebrate the accomplishments of LGBTQ heroes and introduce 
their little ones to the trailblazers who have shaped our world.

PEOPLE OF PRIDE: ELLEN DEGENERES 
illus. by Victoria Grace Elliott

9781499810158 • 22 pages
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H) 
Mar. 2020 • Rights: World 
Ages 2–5 • $6.99 US

Ellen DeGeneres, one of the most 
recognizable entertainers in the world, 
has been making people laugh for 
nearly 40 years. As an actress, Ellen 
played the first gay lead character in 
a prime-time show, helping to pave 
the way for representation for LGBTQ 
people. Through her sitcoms, talk 
show, and iconic movies, Ellen is known 
for her hilarious wit and gigantic heart. 
Ellen, among many other LGBTQ 
heroes, has been an incredible force, 
paving the way for future generations.

COMING 2020
RUPAUL CHARLES and BILLIE JEAN KING

PEOPLE OF PRIDE: HARVEY MILK  
illus. by Victoria Grace Elliott

9781499810165 • 22 pages
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H) 
May 2020 • Rights: World 
Ages 2–5 • $6.99 US

Harvey Milk was the first openly gay 
elected official in California. As a 
pro-LGBTQ politician, he advocated 
against the discrimination of LGBTQ 
people and became a beacon of hope 
for the LGBTQ community. His success 
in politics and his charming personality 
made him an icon. He championed 
LGBTQ causes and encouraged 
closeted members of the community  
to come out to friends and family.



board b
o

o
ks

3littlebeebooks.com

Introducing two LGBTQ board books,  
published in partnership with GLAAD!

OUR RAINBOW

9781499809343 • 20 pages
203 x 178 mm (L x H) • 8 x 7 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World
Ages 2–5 • $8.99 US

Red, orange, yellow, green, blue,  
purple, black, and brown . . .

These are the colors of our rainbow flag.      
Do you know what they stand for?

Every young child is enchanted by 
the beautiful colors of the rainbow. 
Now, Our Rainbow can teach toddlers 
all about the meaning of each color 
of the pride flag. Told in simple, 
engaging text and paired with bright 
illustrations, this board book teaches 
the youngest of readers all about the 
colors of this rainbow and the simple 
acts of kindness that can brighten up 
our world! This book is published in 
partnership with GLAAD to accelerate 
LGBTQ inclusivity and acceptance.

SPIRIT DAY 
illus. by Joy Yang

9781499809695 • 22 pages
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 0–3 • $6.99 US

Spirit Day is an annual LGBTQ 
Awareness Day established in 2010  
with the hopes of rallying people 
against bullying. Spirit Day reinforces 
the importance of kindness, while also 
providing young readers with strategies 
to be supportive friends. Published  
and created in partnership with GLAAD,  
this book aims to accelerate LGBTQ 
inclusivity and acceptance.



bo
ar

d 
b

o
o

ks

4 littlebeebooks.com

 Precious no matter the season, these sturdy  
board books are great additions to a child’s library  

and a great spiritual gift for newborns.

BABY’S FIRST NOAH’S ARK 
illus. by Nomar Perez

9781499809589 • 14 pages
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H) 
Feb. 2020 • Rights: World 
Ages 0–3 • $6.99 US

BABY’S FIRST NATIVITY 
illus. by Nomar Perez

9781499809596 • 14 pages
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 0–3 • $6.99 US

In this bright and attractive book, 
children will learn the main components 
in the Noah’s ark story. Noah, the ark, 
the flood, doves, camels, and many 
other animals are beautifully introduced.

In this bright and attractive book, 
children will learn about the main 
figures in the nativity story. Jesus, 
Mary, Joseph, the manger, angels,  
the magi and other key components 
are beautifully introduced. 

PLANNING MORE RELIGIOUS BOARD BOOKS SOON!



board b
o

o
ks

5littlebeebooks.com

Little ones will love matching animals to their homes, 
patterns, tails, and tracks in these sweet, colorful books.

ANIMAL TAILS

9781499810134 • 16 pages
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H) 
May 2020 • Rights: World 
Ages 0–3 • $5.99 US

ANIMAL TRACKS

9781499810141 • 16 pages
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H) 
May 2020 • Rights: World 
Ages 0–3 • $5.99 US

ANIMAL HOMES

9781499805505 • 16 pages 
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 0–3 • $5.99 US

ANIMAL PATTERNS

9781499805307 • 16 pages 
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 0–3 • $5.99 US



bo
ar

d 
b

o
o

ks

6 littlebeebooks.com

Colin is on a quest; he’s off to collect colors from  
all over the world to brighten up his dull, gray city!

Colin’s world is dull and gray,  
but he’s on a special quest! He is  
off to collect colors from all over  
the world, from the white arctic to 
the indigo sea to the red outback.  
Join Colin as he finds all the colors  
he needs to brighten up his world!

COLIN COLLECTS COLORS
by Jess McGeachin 

9781499810264 • 28 pages 
190.5 x 190.5 mm (L x H) • 7.5 x 7.5 in (L x H)
July 2020 • Rights: World 
Ages 2–5 • $11.99 US



board b
o

o
ks

7littlebeebooks.com

This brand-new series humorously mashes up animals, colors, 
and shapes to create unique and funny creatures!

When a blue whale and a yellow  
lion mix, it makes a . . .

Green Whion

In this delightful board book with 
striking images, Christopher Silas Neal 
combines animals of different colors 
and species to form unique creatures! 
Children will have endless fun guessing 
what brand-new, made-up animal will 
appear next. This book will have kids 
playing and guessing with each reread.

When a cozy cat meets a circle,  
they make a . . .

Purrrrrcle

In this delightful board book with 
striking images, Christopher Silas Neal 
combines animals and shapes to form 
unique, inventive objectives. Children 
will have endless fun guessing what 
brand-new, made-up animal will appear 
next. This book will have them playing 
and guessing with each reread and 
features a list of color combinations 
from the book for kids to reference.

ANIMAL COLORS 
by Christopher Silas Neal

9781499805352 • 40 pages 
190.5 x 190.5 mm (L x H) • 7.5 x 7.5 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 3–6 • $11.99 US

ANIMAL SHAPES
by Christopher Silas Neal

9781499805345 • 40 pages 
190.5 x 190.5 mm (L x H) • 7.5 x 7.5 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 3–6 • $11.99 US

⋆ “A wildly entertaining spin on  
color theory.” —Publishers Weekly,  
starred review

COMING FALL 2020
ANIMAL SOUNDS and ANIMAL NUMBERS

⋆    Kirkus Reviews, starred review                               



bo
ar

d 
b

o
o

ks

8 littlebeebooks.com

Little readers will love this creative twist  
on a favorite classic nursery rhyme!

A sweet, Easter-themed, springtime 
twist on the classic nursery rhyme  

“This Little Piggy,” now reimagined 
with new illustrations that are 
humorous and engaging!

These little bunnies have a lot of 
work to do to prepare for their 
Easter party! One goes to the market, 
one bakes a cake, one paints eggs, 
one juggles goodies, and one weaves 
an Easter basket. Now they’re all 
ready to wish you a Happy Easter!

THIS LITTLE BUNNY
by Aly Fronis • illus. by Luke Flowers 

9781499807776 • 16 pages 
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World • Ages 2–5 • $5.99 US

THIS LITTLE REINDEER 
by Aly Fronis • illus. by Luke Flowers 

9781499805253 • 16 pages 
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World
Ages 2–5 • $5.99 US

THIS LITTLE PUMPKIN 
by Aly Fronis • illus. by Luke Flowers 

9781499806458 • 16 pages 
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 2–5 • $5.99 US

THIS LITTLE SNOWMAN 
by Aly Fronis • illus. by Migy Blanco

9781499807165 • 16 pages 
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World
Ages 2–5 • $5.99 US 

THIS LITTLE TURKEY 
by Aly Fronis • illus. by Migy Blanco

9781499803020 • 16 pages 
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 2–5 • $5.99 US

Don’t miss these other great holiday-themed nursery rhymes.



board b
o

o
ks

9littlebeebooks.com

Follow one family of rabbits as they 
do all their favorite things like digging 
holes, building snow rabbits, thumping 
their feet, and more. But as the day 
comes to an end, their favorite thing 
to do is say “goodnight” with a hug 
and a kiss. Also available as a full-sized 
picture book.

One family of bears does all their 
favorite things before it’s time to 
hibernate for the winter in this follow-
up to The Wonderful Habits of Rabbits 
by the award-winning author and 
illustrator team of Douglas Florian  
and Sonia Sánchez. Also available  
as a full-sized picture book.

Join a family of rabbits and bears as they explore  
their worlds through the four seasons. 

THE CURIOUS CARES OF BEARS
by Douglas Florian • illus. by Sonia Sánchez

Board Book 
9781499807431 • 26 pages 
139.7 x 177.8 mm (L x H) •  5.5 x 7 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 2–5 • $7.99 US

Hardcover 
9781499804621 • 32 pages 
210 x 248 mm (L x H) • 8.25 x 9.75 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $16.99 US

THE WONDERFUL HABITS OF RABBITS
by Douglas Florian • illus. by Sonia Sánchez

Board Book 
9781499806229 • 26 pages 
139.7 x 177.8 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 7 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 2–5 • $7.99 US

Hardcover 
9781499801040 • 32 pages 
210 x 248 mm (L x H) • 8.25 x 9.75 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $16.99 US



bo
ar

d 
b

o
o

ks

10 littlebeebooks.com

Popular picture books reimagined as easy-to-manage  
board books for a younger audience!

SNOWBALL MOON
by Fran Cannon Slayton • illus. by Tracy Bishop

LOVE YOU TOO
by Alastair Heim • illus. by Alisa Coburn

READY, SET, BUILD!
by Meg Fleming • illus. by Jarvis

With charming, retro illustrations and simple rhyming 
text, kids will love this warm winter picture book!

This rhythmic call-and-response picture book is an 
entertaining and interactive reading experience that’s 
perfect for children who like hands-on books.

Get ready for a full day of construction fun alongside  
a busy dog builder and his eager, green bird friend!

Board Book  
9781499809916 • 26 pages
137.7 x 177.8 mm (L x H) 
5.5 x 7 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 2–5 • $7.99 US

Hardcover  
9781499804959 • 32 pages
216 x 280 mm (L x H) 
8.5 x 11 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 3–6 • $16.99 US

Board Book  
9781499809909 • 26 pages
137.7 x 177.8 mm (L x H) 
5.5 x 7 in (L x H) 
Dec. 2019 • Rights: World 
Ages 2–5 • $7.99 US

Hardcover  
9781499801743 • 32 pages
209.6 x 247.7 mm (L x H) 
8.25 x 9.75 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $16.99 US

Board Book  
9781499808025 • 26 pages
139.7 x 177.8 mm (L x H) 
5.5 x 7 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 2–5 • $7.99 US

Hardcover  
9781499801750 • 32 pages
216 x 280 mm (L x H) 
8.5 x 11 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $16.99 US

⋆    Shelf Awareness, starred review



board b
o

o
ks

11littlebeebooks.com

Find out what mommies and daddies like best in these  
adorable stories about spending time with family.

WHAT MOMMIES LIKE
by Judy Carey Nevin • illus. by Stephanie Six

Board Book 
9781499808018 • 26 pages 
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 2–5 • $7.99 US

Hardcover 
9781499805284 • 32 pages 
229 x 229 mm (L x H) • 9 x 9 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $16.99 US

As a daddy bear and his cub spend 
the day together, readers find out 
all about daddies’ favorite things 
to do, like having adventures in the 
park, splashing in the bath, playing 
peekaboo, and night-lights, it’s true. 
But most of all, daddies like hearing 
and saying “I love you!”  

Mommy Bear and her little cub spend 
the day together doing all kinds 
of things that mommies like! They 
ride their bikes to the library, have a 
hullabaloo, play kazoo, and much more. 
But after a fun-filled day, there’s one 
thing that mommies like best . . .  
saying “I love you!”

WHAT DADDIES LIKE
by Judy Carey Nevin • illus. by Stephanie Six

Board Book 
9781499808001 • 26 pages
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 2–5 • $7.99 US

Hardcover 
9781499801972 • 32 pages
229 x 229 mm (L x H) • 9 x 9 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $16.99 US



bo
ar

d 
b

o
o

ks

12 littlebeebooks.com

Count each little finger and each little toe one by one in these  
sweet books, now available in bilingual board book editions!

Ten little fingers, one hand . . . two.

Diez deditos tienes, una mano . . . , dos.

Two small hands belong to you!

¡Dos manos pequeñas, tus manitas son!

Ten little toes on two small feet.

Diez dedos pequeños en dos piececitos.

These ten toes are ten times sweet!

Son diez veces dulces estos diez deditos.

TEN LITTLE FINGERS, TWO SMALL HANDS/ 
DIEZ DEDITOS, DOS MANITAS
by Kristy Dempsey • illus. by Jane Massey

Board Book (English/Spanish) 
9781499807080 • 26 pages 
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 3–6 • $7.99 US

Board Book (English) 
9781499806717 • 26 pages 
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 3–6 • $7.99 US

Hardcover (English) 
9781499802290 • 32 pages 
229 x 229 mm (L x H) • 9 x 9 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 3–6 • $16.99 US

TEN LITTLE TOES, TWO SMALL FEET/ 
DIEZ DEDITOS DE LOS PIES, DOS PIECECITOS
by Kristy Dempsey • illus. by Jane Massey

Board Book (English/Spanish) 
9781499807073 • 26 pages
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 3–6 • $7.99 US 

Board Book (English) 
9781499806724 • 26 pages
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 3–6 • $7.99 US

Hardcover (English) 
9781499802368 • 32 pages 
229 x 229 mm (L x H) • 9 x 9 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 3–6 • $16.99 US



board b
o

o
ks

13littlebeebooks.com

Fun twists on favorite songs for little readers!

THE LLAMAS IN THE FIELD
by Aly Fronis • illus. by Luke Flowers

9781499810059 • 16 pages 
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H) 
Apr. 2020 • Rights: World 
Ages 2–5 • $5.99 US

Sloths love to sleep, but when one 
little furry sloth’s cradle is rocked by 
the wind, Mama comes to the rescue! 
Now the baby sloth can dream its sloth 
dreams knowing that Mama will always 
be near. Little ones will love this fun 
twist on the popular nursery rhyme 
“Rock-a-Bye Baby”!

The field sure is a noisy place! It’s filled 
with myah-ing llamas, mooing cows, 
purring alpacas, yipping coyotes,  
and so much more! Little ones will  
love this springtime twist on the  
song “The Wheels on the Bus”!

ROCK-A-BYE TREE SLOTH
by Aly Fronis • illus. by Anna Süßbauer

9781499809688 • 16 pages
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 2–5 • $5.99 US

IF YOU’RE SPOOKY AND YOU KNOW IT
by Aly Fronis • illus. by Jannie Ho

9781499801651 • 16 pages 
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 2–5 • $5.99 US

THE CHICKS IN THE BARN
by Aly Fronis • illus. by Jannie Ho

9781499804836 • 16 pages 
152.4 x 152.4 mm (L x H) • 6 x 6 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 2–5 • $5.99 US



bo
ar

d 
b

o
o

ks

14 littlebeebooks.com

Enjoy fun, rhyming stories about different animals  
in our vibrant Animal Play! series written by  

award-winning author Douglas Florian.

by Douglas Florian • illus. by Barbara Bakos
18 pages • 178 x 178 mm (L x H) • 7 x 7 in (L x H) • Rights: World • Ages 3–6 • $6.99 US

ONCE I WAS A POLLYWOG 
9781499801415 • Available Now

BEARS ARE BIG  
9781499803662 • Available Now

“ Once I was a pollywog . . .  
      but now I am a frog.” 

“ Bears are big. Bees are small.  
      Shrews are short. Giraffes are tall.” 

LEAP, FROG, LEAP! 
9781499801422 • Available Now

FLAMINGOS FLY 
9781499803679 • Available Now

“ Flamingos fly. Sailfish swim.  
      Monkeys swing on a jungle gym!”

“ Race, rabbit, race!  
      Chase, cheetah, chase!”



board b
o

o
ks

15littlebeebooks.com

by Douglas Florian • illus. by Barbara Bakos
18 pages • 178 x 178 mm (L x H) • 7 x 7 in (L x H) • Rights: World • Ages 3–6 • $6.99 US

These playful books feature cool and interesting bugs,  
birds, flowers, and fish, with a large gatefold spread  

at the end that kids will love!

LOOK! BUGS! 
by Stephanie Calmenson 
illus. by Jane Newland

9781499805437 • 24 pages
178 x 178 mm (L x H) • 7 x 7 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 3–6 • $8.99 US 

LOOK! FLOWERS!
by Stephanie Calmenson 
illus. by Puy Pinillos

9781499801156 • 24 pages
178 x 178 mm (L x H) • 7 x 7 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 3–6 • $7.99 US

LOOK! FISH!
by Stephanie Calmenson 
illus. by Puy Pinillos

9781499801668 • 24 pages
178 x 178 mm (L x H) • 7 x 7 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 3–6 • $7.99 US

LOOK! BIRDS! 
by Stephanie Calmenson 
illus. by Puy Pinillos

9781499801149 • 24 pages
178 x 178 mm (L x H) • 7 x 7 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 3–6 • $7.99 US



bo
ar

d 
b

o
o

ks

16 littlebeebooks.com

MOTORCYCLE ROAD TRIP!
by Stanley Strickland • illus. by Rhys Jefferys

9781499806267 • 14 pages 
229 x 241.3 mm (L x H) • 9 x 9.75 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 2–5 • $8.99 US

SPEEDBOAT SPLASH! 
by Alan Copeland • illus. by Rhys Jefferys

9781499806274 • 14 pages 
229 x 241.3 mm (L x H) • 9 x 9.75 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 2–5 • $8.99 US 

FIRE TRUCK TO THE RESCUE!
by Alan Copeland • illus. by Paco Sordo 

9781499805970 • 14 pages 
229 x 241.3 mm (L x H) • 9 x 9.75 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 2–5 • $8.99 US

ROCKET SHIP ADVENTURE!
by Stanley Strickland • illus. by Paco Sordo

9781499805963 • 14 pages
229 x 241.3 mm (L x H) • 9 x 9.75 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 2–5 • $8.99 US

This innovative format lets kids control the action driving 
motorcycles, fire trucks, speedboats, rocket ships, and more.



board b
o

o
ks

17littlebeebooks.com

POLICE CAR PATROL!
by Stanley Strickland • illus. Rhys Jefferys 

9781499807196 • 14 pages 
229 x 241.3 mm (L x H) • 9 x 9.75 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 2–5 • $8.99 US

RACE CAR RALLY!
by Alan Copeland • illus. Rhys Jefferys 

9781499807189 • 14 pages 
229 x 241.3 mm (L x H) • 9 x 9.75 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World  
Ages 2–5 • $8.99 US

With a large trim and an added play value,  
these books are the perfect price at $8.99 each!



bo
ar

d 
b

o
o

ks

18 littlebeebooks.com

Bath time and playtime are fun! fun! fun!  
in these playful board books!

BATH! BATH! BATH!
by Douglas Florian • illus. by Christiane Engel

9781499804850 • 18 pages
178 x 178 mm (L x H) • 7 x 7 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 3–6 • $6.99 US

Today, we had such fun! fun! fun!

But now the day is done! done! done!

After a fun-filled day, it’s time to go 
home and take a bath! From washing 
tiny toes and your little nose to making 
rubber ducky go quack! quack! quack!, 
bath time is fun! fun! fun! 

The rhyming text makes this the 
perfect read-along story to get little 
ones excited for bath time.

PLAY! PLAY! PLAY!
by Douglas Florian • illus. by Christiane Engel

9781499804843 • 18 pages
178 x 178 mm (L x H) • 7 x 7 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 3–6 • $6.99 US

Let’s go out and play! play! play!

We’ll have fun all day! day! day!

This group of friends is ready for a  
fun-filled day! They have a race to see 
who will win, fly a plane, ride a train,  
play hide-and-seek, and much more. 

The rhyming text makes this the perfect 
read-along story.

⋆    “[A] rip-roaring celebration of playtime.”
—Publishers Weekly, starred review



picture b
o

o
ks

19littlebeebooks.com

MAKING THEIR VOICES HEARD:  
THE INSPIRING FRIENDSHIP OF  
ELLA FITZGERALD AND MARILYN MONROE 
by Vivian Kirkfield • illus. by Alleanna Harris

9781499809152 • 40 pages 
216 x 280 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 11 in (L x H)  
Jan. 2020 • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

SELENA 
by Silvia López • illus. by Paola Escobar

9781499809770 • 48 pages 
216 x 280 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 11 in (L x H) 
Feb. 2020 • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $18.99 US

Ella Fitzgerald’s velvety tones and 
shube-doobie-doos captivated 
audiences. But Ella could not book 
a performance at one of the biggest 
clubs in town— one she knew would 
give her career its biggest break yet.

Marilyn Monroe dazzled on the silver 
screen with her baby blue eyes and 
breathy boo-boo-be-doos. But when 
she asked for better scripts, a choice 
in who she worked with, and a higher 
salary, studio bosses refused.

This is the inspiring, true story of two 
incredibly talented women who came 
together to help each other shine like 
the stars that they are.

Selena Quintanilla’s music career began 
at age nine when she started singing in 
her family’s band. She went from using 
a hairbrush as a microphone to traveling 
between towns to play gigs. But Selena 
faced a challenge: People said she 
would never make it in Tejano music, 
which was dominated by men. Selena 
was determined to prove them wrong.

Born and raised in Texas, Selena didn’t 
speak Spanish, but with her dad’s 
help, she learned to sing it. With songs 
written and composed by her older 
brother, and the fun dance steps Selena 
created, her band rose to stardom! She 
became a true trailblazer, with success 
in Tejano music and her crossover into 
mainstream American music.

New picture books starring iconic performers.



pi
ct

ur
e 

b
o

o
ks

20 littlebeebooks.com

Kids will love these heartwarming stories!

SAVING THE COUNTRYSIDE: THE STORY  
OF BEATRIX POTTER AND PETER RABBIT
by Linda Marshall • illus. by Ilaria Urbinati

9781499809602 • 40 pages
279.4 x 215.9 mm (L x H) • 11 x 8.5 in (L x H)
Jan. 2020 • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

During Victorian times, girls didn’t go 
to school and weren’t expected to 
work. But Beatrix Potter longed to do 
something important, something that 
truly mattered. She spent her summers 
in the country and found inspiration  
in nature, and it was there that she 
crafted The Tale of Peter Rabbit. 
Developers sought to change the land 
that both she and Peter Rabbit so 
cherished. To save it, Beatrix used the 
money from the success of her books 
and bought acres and acres of land 
and farms to prevent the development 
of the countryside. Because of her 
efforts, it’s been preserved just as she 
left it. This beautiful picture book 
shines a light on Beatrix Potter’s 
lesser-known history and her desire to 
do something for the greater good.

GRANDPA GRUMPS 
by Katrina Moore • illus. by Xindi Yan

9781499808865 • 40 pages 
247.7 x 209.6 mm (L x H) • 9.75 x 8.25 in (L x H) 
Apr. 2020 • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

Daisy’s Yeh-Yeh is visiting for the 
first time from China, and Daisy is so 
excited to meet him! She has big plans 
for all the fun they’ll have together, like 
tea parties and snow angels, but when 
Yeh-Yeh arrives, Daisy finds him less 
jolly than she imagined. Throughout 
the week, she tries all sorts of things to 
get him past his grumpiness. Will she 
be able to make him smile before he 
goes home?



picture b
o

o
ks

21littlebeebooks.com

New picture books available in summer 2020!

Follow along as people around the world gaze upon 
the phases of the moon in this beautifully illustrated 
picture book that celebrates our earth and pays 
homage to the moon, ever-present and comforting.

MOONBEAMS 
by Ann Bausum • illus. by Kyung Eun Han

9781499810332 • 40 pages • 229 x 229 mm (L x H) 
9 x 9 in (L x H) • Jun. 2020 • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

You’re invited to the bears’ party! But be warned, 
there are absolutely, PAWSitively no party 
poopers allowed!

NO PARTY POOPERS! 
by Gretchen McLellan • illus. by Lucy Semple

9781499809886 • 32 pages • 229 x 229 mm (L x H) 
9 x 9 in (L x H) • May 2020 • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

Carlos Abredo is scared to start kindergarten, 
but a special teacher with an amazing hat helps 
give him the confidence to start the school year 
with a smile.

KINDERGARTEN HAT 
by Janet Lawler • illus. by Geraldine Rodriquez

9781499809893 • 32 pages • 2279.4 x 209.55 mm (L x H) 
11 x 8.25 in (L x H) • Jun. 2020 • Rights: World 
Ages 3–6 • $17.99 US



pi
ct

ur
e 

b
o

o
ks

22 littlebeebooks.com

New and soon-to-be-classic LGBTQ+ inclusive picture books, 

THE FIGHTING INFANTRYMAN:  
THE STORY OF ALBERT D.J. CASHIER,  
TRANSGENDER CIVIL WAR SOLDIER
by Rob Sanders 
illus. by Nabi H. Ali

9781499809367 • 48 pages
280 x 216 mm (L x H) • 11 x 8.5 in (L x H)
May 2020 • Rights: World 
Ages 6–9 • $18.99 US

In 1861, the winds of war blew through 
the United States. Jennie Hodgers, a 
young immigrant from Ireland, moved 
west to Illinois and soon had a new name 
and a new identity—Albert D. J. Cashier. 
Like many other young men, Albert 
joined the Union Army. Though the 
smallest soldier in his company, Albert 
served for nearly three years and fought 
in forty battles and skirmishes. When the 
war ended, Albert continued to live his 
life as a man. His identity fit him as snug 
as his suspenders.

This beautifully written and timely story 
shows a transgender soldier’s personal 
bravery as he faced daring challenges  
on the battlefield and off. 

UNCLE BOBBY’S WEDDING
by Sarah S. Brannen • illus. by Lucia Soto

9781499810080 • 32 pages 
210 x 290 mm (L x H) • 8.25 x 11 in (L x H)
May 2020 • Rights: World 
Ages 3–6 • $17.99 US

When Chloe’s favorite uncle announces 
that he’s getting married, everyone is 
excited. Everyone except Chloe, that 
is. What if Uncle Bobby no longer has 
time for picnics, swimming, or flying 
kites? Chloe just wants to keep having 
fun with her favorite uncle, but she’s 
afraid everything is going to change. 
Can Uncle Bobby and his boyfriend 
Jamie show Chloe that, when it comes 
to family, the more the merrier? In this 
inspiring, love-filled story, Chloe learns 
what family means.



picture b
o

o
ks

23littlebeebooks.com

UNCLE BOBBY’S WEDDING
by Sarah S. Brannen • illus. by Lucia Soto

9781499810080 • 32 pages 
210 x 290 mm (L x H) • 8.25 x 11 in (L x H)
May 2020 • Rights: World 
Ages 3–6 • $17.99 US

published in partnership with GLAAD!

JACK (NOT JACKIE)
by Erica Silverman • illus. by Holly Hatam

9781499807318 • 40 pages 
229 x 229 mm (L x H) • 9 x 9 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

In this heartwarming picture book 
about love between siblings, a big 
sister realizes that her little sister, 
Jackie, doesn’t like dresses or fairies—
she likes boys’ clothes and bugs.  
Will she be able to accept that  
Jackie identifies more as “Jack”?

Readers will love this sweet story 
about change and acceptance.

EXCEPT WHEN THEY DON’T
by Laura Gehl • illus. by Joshua Heinsz

9781499808049 • 32 pages
247.7 x 209.6 mm (L x H) • 9.75 x 8.25 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $16.99 US

Girls perform to fairy songs.
 Boys play football all day long.

Boys yell “Boo!” and run away. 
 Girls like kittens and ballet.

Except when they don’t.

Children are often told by many 
different people about what toys 
they’re supposed to play with, what 
interests they should have, and who 
they should be simply because of  
their gender. This stereotype-breaking  
book invites children to examine what 
they’re told “boy” and “girl” activities 
are and encourages them to play  
with whatever they want and to be 
exactly who they are!

⋆    School Library Journal, starred review  

⋆ Booklist, starred review. 



pi
ct

ur
e 

b
o

o
ks

24 littlebeebooks.com

LGBTQ+ inclusive titles published 
in partnership with GLAAD.

MAIDEN & PRINCESS
by Daniel Haack and Isabel Galupo 
illus. by Becca Human

9781499807769 • 40 pages 
247.7 x 209.6 mm (L x H) • 9.75 x 8.25 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

PRINCE & KNIGHT
by Daniel Haack • illus. by Stevie Lewis

9781499805529 • 40 pages
247.7 x 209.6 mm (L x H) • 9.75 x 8.25 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

Once in a faraway kingdom, a strong, 
brave maiden is invited to attend the 
prince’s royal ball, but she’s not as 
excited to go as the other ladies.  
After her mother convinces her to 
make an appearance, she makes a  
huge impression on everyone present, 
from the villagers to the king and 
queen, but she ends up finding true 
love in a most surprising place.

⋆    Booklist, starred review            

Once upon a time, in a kingdom far from 
here, there was a prince in line to take 
the throne, so his parents set out to find 
him a kind and worthy bride. The three of 
them traveled the land far and wide, but 
the prince didn’t quite find what he was 
looking for in the princesses they met.

In this modern fairy tale, a noble prince 
and a brave knight come together 
to defeat a terrible monster and in 
the process find true love in a most 
unexpected place.

⋆    “Victorious—it may even usurp King & 

King (2001) as the premier queer-friendly 
fairy tale for this age set.”
 —Kirkus Reviews, starred review

An Amazon Pick for Best Children’s Book  
of 2018



picture b
o

o
ks

25littlebeebooks.com

Two stunning, black-affirming picture books  
that celebrate creativity and uniqueness.

M IS FOR MELANIN:  
A CELEBRATION OF THE BLACK CHILD
by Tiffany Rose

9781499809169 • 40 pages 
229 x 229 mm (L x H) • 9 x 9 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 3–6 • $17.99 US

THE ROOTS OF RAP:  
16 BARS ON THE 4 PILLARS OF HIP-HOP
by Carole Boston Weatherford 
illus. by Frank Morrison

9781499804119 • 48 pages 
254 x 254 mm (L x H) • 10 x 10 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $18.99 US

⋆    Booklist, starred review                                               
⋆    Kirkus Reviews, starred review                               
⋆    School Library Journal, starred review
⋆    Publishers Weekly, starred review  

A Junior Library Guild selection

M is for Melanin

     shining in every inch of your skin.

Every shade, every hue.

     All beautiful and unique.

Each letter of the alphabet contains 
black-affirming messages, from A is  
for Afro, to F is for Fresh, to W is for 
Worthy. This book teaches children 
their ABCs while encouraging them  
to love the skin that they’re in.

The roots of rap and the history of  
hip-hop have origins that precede  
DJ Kool Herc and Grandmaster Flash.  
Kids will learn about how it evolved 
from folktales, spirituals, and poetry, 
to the showmanship of James Brown, 
to the culture of graffiti art and break 
dancing that formed around the art 
form and gave birth to the musical 
artists we know today.



pi
ct

ur
e 

b
o

o
ks

26 littlebeebooks.com

Inspirational, true stories about creative ways  
to provide for others in need.

MAGIC RAMEN: THE STORY  
OF MOMOFUKU ANDO
by Andrea Wang • illus. by Kana Urbanowicz

9781499807035 • 40 pages 
229 x 229 mm (L x H) • 9 x 9 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

Every day, Momofuku Ando would retire 
to his lab—a little shed in his backyard. 
For years, he’d dreamed about making  
a new kind of ramen noodle soup that 
was quick, convenient, and tasty for the 
hungry people he’d seen waiting in line 
for a bowl from the black market 
following World War II. Peace follows 
from a full stomach, he believed.

Day after day, Ando experimented.  
Night after night, he failed. But Ando 
kept experimenting.

With persistence, creativity, and a little 
inspiration, Ando succeeded. This is  
the true story behind one of the world’s  
most popular foods.

A Junior Library Guild Selection

⋆    “Beautiful, intricately detailed illustrations 
highlight the culture, customs, and 
landscape while gently educating children 
about the vastly different political climates 
and shared history of North and South 
Korea.”  —Foreword Reviews, starred review

RICE FROM HEAVEN: THE SECRET  
MISSION TO FEED NORTH KOREANS
by Tina Cho • illus. by Keum Jin Song

9781499806823 • 40 pages
229 x 229 mm (L x H) • 9 x 9 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

Yoori lives in South Korea and doesn’t 
know what North Korea is like, but her 
father (Appa) does. Appa grew up in 
North Korea, where he did not have 
enough food to eat. Starving, he fled 
to South Korea in search of a better 
life. Yoori doesn’t know how she can 
help as she’s only a little “grain of rice” 
herself, but Appa tells her that they can 
secretly help the starving people by 
sending special balloons that carry rice 
over the border.



picture b
o

o
ks

27littlebeebooks.com

Readers will love learning the different foods  
kids eat for breakfast and the amazing ways they  

get to school all over the world.

ADVENTURES TO SCHOOL:  
REAL-LIFE JOURNEYS OF STUDENTS  
FROM AROUND THE WORLD
by Baptiste Paul and Miranda Paul 
illus. by Isabel Muñoz

9781499806656 • 32 pages
280 x 216 mm (L x H) • 11 x 8.5 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

PANCAKES TO PARATHAS:  
BREAKFAST AROUND THE WORLD
by Alice B. McGinty • illus. by Tomoko Suzuki

9781499807127 • 40 pages
280 x 216 mm (L x H) • 11 x 8.5 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

Breakfast varies from country to 
country, but it’s how all children begin 
their day. Explore the breakfasts 
of twelve countries in this playful 
approach to the first meal of the day!

From Australia to India to the USA, 
come travel around the world at dawn. 
Children everywhere are waking up 
to breakfast. In Japan, students eat 
soured soybeans called natto. In Brazil, 
kids drink coffee—with lots of milk! 
With rhythm and rhymes, and bold, 
graphic art, Pancakes to Parathas 
invites young readers to explore the 
world through the most important 
meal of the day.

Kids around the world get to school in 
unique ways. Read along as students 
from thirteen different nations embark 
on their journeys to get to school in the 
morning, and learn about the diverse 
landscapes and cultures of these 
countries along the way!



pi
ct

ur
e 

b
o

o
ks

28 littlebeebooks.com

Two great picture books for  
Spanish-speaking and bilingual families.

PEPE AND THE PARADE
by Tracey Kyle • illus. by Mirelle Ortega

9781499806663 • 32 pages
280 x 216 mm (L x H) • 11 x 8.5 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $16.99 US

Pepe wakes up energized to attend 
his first Hispanic Day parade. With 
new food to taste, music to dance to, 
and a parade to watch, Pepe couldn’t 
be more excited to celebrate and 
share his Hispanic heritage. Many of 
Pepe’s friends also attend the festival, 
celebrating their own Hispanic ties. 
Mexican, Dominican, Panamanian, 
Colombian, Honduran, Nicaraguan, 
Chilean, Puerto Rican, Salvadoran, 
Guatemalan, and Cuban cultures are 
all represented in the parade. A day 
filled with joy and pride, Pepe and  
the Parade is a jubilant celebration  
of culture and identity.

A PAINTBRUSH FOR PACO
by Tracey Kyle • illus. by Joshua Heinsz

9781499805444 • 40 pages 
216 x 280 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 11 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

Paco loves daydreaming and drawing, 
but he struggles to concentrate during 
class. When his profesor takes him to 
the art room, Paco is amazed by the 
colorful paints: pink, rosado; purple, 
morado; fiery orange, anaranjado;  
and more! Could art be just what  
Paco needs?

Complete with an author’s note and 
glossary of Spanish words, this story is 
a great introduction to Spanish with a 
strong message about the power of art!

“ A tale for Spanish and art students alike, 
allowing them to be inspired to let the 
right side of their brains shine.”
 —School Library Journal



picture b
o

o
ks

29littlebeebooks.com

Colorful and inspiring picture books  
about being creative and finding your path.

PARROTS, PUGS, AND PIXIE DUST:  
A BOOK ABOUT JUDITH LEIBER,  
FASHION DESIGNER
by Deborah Blumenthal • illus. by Masha D’yans

9781499808988 • 40 pages
216 x 280 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 11 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 6–9 • $17.99 US

This is a moving and impassioned 
picture book about the iconic handbag 
designer Judith Leiber that will 
inspire young readers to go use their 
imagination and embolden the world 
with their own creativity! 

Judith Leiber found inspiration all 
around her. From peacocks, fanciful 
frogs donning gilded crowns, burgers 
and fries, and layer cake. She found 
her passion for fashion and turned the 
ordinary into extraordinary handbags, 
designing creations unlike anything  
that had been seen before.

POLKA DOT PARADE:  
A BOOK ABOUT BILL CUNNINGHAM
by Deborah Blumenthal • illus. by Masha D’yans

9781499806649 • 40 pages • Hardcover 
280 x 216 mm (L x H) • 11 x 8.5 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages: 4–8 • $17.99 US

Bill Cunningham’s photos left a lasting 
impression on all those who came 
across his work and they continue 
to inspire creativity today. This is 
the story of the legend who created 
street fashion photography and left 
behind a legacy of glorious pictures. 
Bill Cunningham used his passion and 
talent to capture the beauty he saw in 
fashion and the ultimate freedom that it 
represents to each and every person.

This is an inspiring picture book about 
finding your path and being creative.

⋆    “Beautifully rendered and told, the 
book brings to life the work of a gifted 
20th-century artist whose creative  
vision will always be in vogue.” 
 —Kirkus Reviews, starred review 
A Junior Library Guild selection



pi
ct

ur
e 

b
o

o
ks

30 littlebeebooks.com

Dogs can be brave soldiers and comforting  
friends in these moving picture books

THE ETERNAL SOLDIER: THE TRUE STORY  
OF HOW A DOG BECAME A CIVIL WAR HERO
by Allison Crotzer Kimmel 
illus. by Rotem Teplow

9781499808636 • 40 pages 
280 x 216 mm (L x H) • 11 x 8.5 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World
Ages 6–9 • $17.99 US

During the Civil War, Sallie came to the 
11th Pennsylvania Volunteer Infantry as  
a gift from a townsperson, but she 
quickly became a favorite among  
her men. She marched with them from 
battle to battle, always guarding the 
unit’s colors, and even met President 
Lincoln. Over three long days at the 
Battle of Gettysburg, Sallie stayed with 
the dead, guarded their bodies, and 
nearly died herself from hunger and 
thirst as the conflict raged on. Though 
she fell in battle, her loyalty was 
rewarded years later when her men met 
again on the battlefield at Gettysburg  
to erect her likeness in bronze so that 
she might eternally guard them.

OPERATION RESCUE DOG
by Maria Gianferrari • illus. by Luisa Uribe

9781499806670 • 40 pgs 
229 x 229 mm (L x H) • 9 x 9 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

Lulu sleeps under the moon, drinking 
from mud puddles and is covered in 
ticks until she is rescued. She waits 
for the Operation Rescue Dog truck, 
scared and uncertain.

Alma misses her Mami, who is far away 
in Iraq. Alma wears Mami’s scarf around 
her like a hug. She wonders: Can a dog 
feel like a hug?

In this heartwarming and moving 
picture book, a lonely child and a lonely 
dog come together and find warmth, 
companionship, and love in each other.



picture b
o

o
ks

31littlebeebooks.com

These two goodnight stories will make  
bedtime the coziest time of the day!

GOODNIGHT LAGOON
by Lisa Ann Scott • illus. Paco Sordo

9781499808452 • 40 pages
247.7 x 209.6 mm (L x H) • 9.75 x 8.25 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

Read along to this sweet, playful 
parody of Goodnight Moon, featuring 
pirates, sea creatures, and scenes of 
the ocean! 

In the great green lagoon 
 There was a jellyfish 
 And a gold doubloon

And a shadow of— 
 A pirate searching on the dune

Join the mermaid as she says goodnight 
to the lagoon—to the pirate and the 
dune, to the whales and sails, to the 
seashells and the ship bells. To each, 
the little mermaid says goodnight.

SNUGGLE DOWN DEEP
by Diane Ohanesian • illus. by Emily Bornoff

9781499806519 • 32 pages 
229 x 229 mm (L x H) • 9 x 9 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $16.99 US

It’s wintertime, a quiet time,  
 no creatures left in sight.

They’re dreaming, snoozing,  
 snoring through each morning,  
 noon, and night . . . .

Follow along as animal families snuggle 
down to sleep for the wintertime in this 
rhythmic and charming picture book 
perfect for little ones about to snuggle 
down for their own hibernation.



pi
ct

ur
e 

b
o

o
ks

32 littlebeebooks.com

Picture books that share inspiring and insightful stories

PIES FROM NOWHERE:  
HOW GEORGIA GILMORE SUSTAINED  
THE MONTGOMERY BUS BOYCOTT
by Dee Romito • illus. by Laura Freeman

9781499807202 • 40 pages
216 x 280 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 11 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 6–9 • $17.99 US

TRAILBLAZER: THE STORY OF  
BALLERINA RAVEN WILKINSON 
by Leda Schubert • illus. by Theodore Taylor III

9781499805925 • 40 pages 
216 x 280 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 11 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 6–9 • $17.99 US

This stunning picture book looks into 
the life of Georgia Gilmore, a hidden 
figure of history. Georgia played a 
critical role in the civil rights movement 
and used her passion for baking to 
help the Montgomery Bus Boycott 
achieve its goal, demonstrating that 
one person can make a real change  
in their community and beyond. 

Includes a bibliography to provide 
historical context.

This book is the uplifting story of 
Raven Wilkinson, the first African 
American woman to dance for a 
major classical ballet company, and 
how she became a huge inspiration 
for Misty Copeland, whose beautiful 
foreword will delight ballet and  
dance fans of all ages.

⋆    Booklist, starred review



picture b
o

o
ks

33littlebeebooks.com

FANCY PARTY GOWNS: THE STORY OF  
FASHION DESIGNER ANN COLE LOWE 
by Deborah Blumenthal 
illus. by Laura Freeman

9781499802399 • 40 pages 
216 x 280 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 11 in (L x H)  
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

FREEDOM IN CONGO SQUARE 
by Carole Boston Weatherford 
illus. by R. Gregory Christie

9781499801033 • 40 pages 
216 x 280 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 11 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

A beautiful picture book about Ann 
Cole Lowe, a little-known African 
American fashion designer who battled 
personal and social adversity in order 
to pursue her passion of making 
beautiful gowns and who went on to 
become one of society’s top designers.

This poetic, nonfiction story about a 
little-known piece of African American 
history captures a one’s capacity 
to find hope and joy in difficult 
circumstances and demonstrates how 
New Orleans’ Congo Square was truly 
freedom’s heart. 

 of African-American heritage and heroes.

⋆ 2017 Caldecott Honor & Coretta  
 Scott King Honor

⋆ 2016 New York Times Best  
 Illustrated Book

⋆ 2016 Kirkus Reviews Best Book

⋆ 2016 School Library Journal  
 Best Nonfiction Book



pi
ct

ur
e 

b
o

o
ks

34 littlebeebooks.com

Kids will love these beautiful stories about family!

LOVE YOU MORE
by Gary Urda • illus. by Jennifer A. Bell

9781499806526 • 40 pgs 
216 x 280 mm (L x H) •  8.5 x 11 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

Views of love are forever changed  
with the wonderful addition of a baby 
to the family. Parents come to realize 
that their love is without limits and 
only keeps growing more than they 
ever thought possible—more than all 
the raindrops that fall, more than all 
the sand on the beach, and more than 
all the stars in the sky, proving that  
the love of a parent is unconditional  
and unparalleled.

LORETTA’S GIFT
by Pat Zietlow Miller • illus. by Alea Marley

9781499806816 • 40 pgs 
229 x 229 mm (L x H) • 9 x 9 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

Loretta and her parents are so excited 
that Aunt Esme and Uncle Jax are 
having a baby! When Gabe arrives, 
Loretta thinks he is the best baby on 
the block! Everyone showers him with 
gifts, but Loretta doesn’t know what to 
give. Can she think of the perfect gift 
for her baby cousin?

“A lovely, cousinly twist on the new-baby 
story.” —Kirkus Reviews



picture b
o

o
ks

35littlebeebooks.com

Two picture books perfect for story time.

READY, SET, SAIL!
by Meg Fleming • illus. by Luke Flowers

9781499805338 • 32 pages
216 x 280 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 11 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $16.99 US

QUINCY: THE CHAMELEON  
WHO COULDN’T BLEND IN
by Barbara DiLorenzo

9781499805420 • 40 pages
247.65 x 209.55 (L x H) • 9.75 x 8.25 in
Available Now • Rights: World
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

Grab your life vest, hold onto your 
compass, and get ready for a day full 
of sailing fun with a playful tiger and 
turtle! Follow these salty sailors as they 
raise their anchor, cast off, and explore 
the sea in their little sloop. And after 
a long day of sailing, they gather with 
friends and tell tales of all the things 
they’ve seen.

Quincy the chameleon just can’t seem 
to blend in. Will he ever find a way to 
embrace his uniqueness?

The only thing Quincy loves about 
school is painting during art class with 
his favorite teacher, Mrs. Lin. But can 
painting help him find a way to blend in?

“The lively rhythm makes this book inviting, 
while the sailing knowledge slips in some 
education. Bright, saturated illustrations—
frothy blue waters and hazy pink sunsets—
round out the warmth.” —Kirkus Reviews

“A beautiful story about being true  
to yourself.” —School Library Journal



pi
ct

ur
e 

b
o

o
ks

36 littlebeebooks.com

Two picture books that are sure  
to tickle the funny bone!

HELLO, DOOR
by Alastair Heim • illus. by Alisa Coburn 

9781499805369 • 32 pages
216 x 280 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 11 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $16.99 US

Nate loves sharks. He reads shark books 
every day, watches sharks on TV, and 
talks about them nonstop. He even likes 
to pretend he’s a shark! However, there’s 
one small problem . . . Nate can’t swim.

When his older brother points this out, 
Nate works hard to overcome his fears 
and learn how to blow bubbles, use a 
kickboard, and finally swim as quickly 
and gracefully as a shark. But will he be 
able to beat his brother in a swim tryout 
and get his bite back?

Includes a list of fun shark facts in  
the back!

SHARK NATE-O 
by Tara Luebbe & Becky Cattie 
illus. by Daniel Duncan

9781499804966 • 40 pages 
247.65 x 209.55 mm (L x H) • 9.75 x 8.25 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

In this ode to the classic “Goldilocks and 
the Three Bears” story, kids can follow a 
thieving fox as he greets everything he 
sees in a home that isn’t his. He collects 
fine art and jewelry, practices his golf 
swing, and devours a tasty snack along  
the way. But just when he thinks he’s  
in the clear to get away, the owners  
of the house come back.

“   Heim’s snappy, saucy text should bring  
out the lovable rogue in anyone who reads  
it aloud.”  —Publishers Weekly



picture b
o

o
ks

37littlebeebooks.com

HELLO, DOOR
by Alastair Heim • illus. by Alisa Coburn 

9781499805369 • 32 pages
216 x 280 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 11 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $16.99 US

Friends work together in these sweet  
and silly animal stories.

THE THREE LITTLE PUGS
by Nina Victor Crittenden

9781499805291 • 40 pages
229 x 229 mm (L x H) • 9 x 9 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

LORENZO, THE PIZZA-LOVING LOBSTER
by Claire Lordon

9781499802283 • 32 pages
248 x 210 mm (L x H) • 9.75 x 8.25 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $16.99 US

Gordy, Jilly, and Zoie love to race, chase, 
and play pug-o-war. But most of all, they 
love snoozing in their big, cozy basket. 
Then one day just before their morning 
nap, the big bad cat decides to make 
himself at home in the pugs’ beloved 
basket! Will they figure out how to get 
him out before they get too sleepy?

When Lorenzo the lobster is wandering 
on the beach and discovers some 
pizza, it becomes his favorite food 
ever! He comes back home to tell  
his friend Kalena the sea turtle about it, 
and together they try to make it.  
But, Lorenzo can’t remember exactly 
what was on it. 

Once they figure out how to make it, 
they have a pizza party for all their 
friends!



pi
ct

ur
e 

b
o

o
ks

38 littlebeebooks.com

Two playful picture books that will have readers  
interacting with these colorful stories!

THE COLOR FACTORY
by Eric Telchin • illus. by Diego Funck 

9781499805567 • 40 pages
229 x 229 mm (L x H) • 9 x 9 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

Introducing The Color Factory, an 
interactive and entertaining picture 
book in the vein of Hervé Tullet’s  
Press Here and Mix It Up! and a 
wonderful follow-up to The Black  
and White Factory.

THE BLACK AND WHITE FACTORY
by Eric Telchin • illus. by Diego Funck 

9781499802771 • 40 pages
229 x 229 mm (L x H) • 9 x 9 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

Welcome to the Black and White 
Factory! Penguin, Zebra, and Panda  
will take you on a top secret tour to  
see some black-and-white products 
that are made here, like salt and pepper 
shakers, dice, half decks of playing 
cards (only spades and clubs!), chess 
pieces, and tuxedos.

But when the tour gets to the bar code 
room, some color has seeped in! It’s up  
to the reader to try and rub it off and  
tilt the book so that it comes off, but 
nothing works!



picture b
o

o
ks

39littlebeebooks.com

Two picture books exploring beautiful cities around them.

WAKE UP, CITY!
by Erica Silverman 
illus. by Laure Fournier

9781499801736 • 32 pages 
216 x 280 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 11 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $16.99 US

PAINTING PEPETTE
by Linda Ravin Lodding 
illus. by Claire Fletcher

9781499801361 • 40 pages 
216 x 280 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 11 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US

In this beautifully illustrated picture 
book, one little girl and her father are 
on their way to school as the whole 
city wakes up around them!

Join one little girl named Josette as 
she searches 1920s Paris to find the 
best artist to paint a portrait of her 
stuffed-animal rabbit, Pepette.

THE COLOR FACTORY
by Eric Telchin • illus. by Diego Funck 

9781499805567 • 40 pages
229 x 229 mm (L x H) • 9 x 9 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $17.99 US



ac
ti

vi
ty

 b
o

o
ks

40 littlebeebooks.com

MY FIRST BIG BOOK  
OF PRINCESSES

9781499809138 
Available Now

MY FIRST BIG BOOK  
OF FAIRY TALES

9781499810097 
Jan. 2020

MY FIRST BIG BOOK  
OF CHRISTMAS

9781499810073 
Available Now

Bold-lined illustrations will have even  
the youngest artists coloring with ease.

192 pages • 216 x 276 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 10.875 in (L x H) • Rights: World • Ages: 3–5 • $8.99 US

MY FIRST BIG BOOK OF MONSTERS
9781499810103 • July 2020

COMING SOON



activity b
o

o
ks

41littlebeebooks.com

MY FIRST BIG BOOK  
OF UNICORNS

9781499807745 
Available Now

MY FIRST BIG BOOK  
OF DINOSAURS

9781499808032  
Available Now

MY FIRST BIG BOOK  
OF OUTER SPACE

9781499809701 
Available Now

MY FIRST BIG BOOK  
OF TRUCKS

9781499809145 
Available Now

With coloring books about trucks, princesses, dinosaurs,  
and more, there’s truly something for everyone!

192 pages • 216 x 276 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 10.875 in (L x H) • Rights: World • Ages: 3–5 • $8.99 US

COMING SOON



ac
ti

vi
ty

 b
o

o
ks

42 littlebeebooks.com

The perfect coloring and activity books for hours of fun!

TOO CUTE COLORING BOOK: PONIES

9781499804676 • 96 pages 
210 x 280 mm (L x H) • 8.25 x 11 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $6.99 US

TOO CUTE COLORING BOOK: BUNNIES

9781499804683 • 96 pages
210 x 280 mm (L x H) • 8.25 x 11 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $6.99 US



activity b
o

o
ks

43littlebeebooks.com

TOO CUTE COLORING BOOK: BUNNIES

9781499804683 • 96 pages
210 x 280 mm (L x H) • 8.25 x 11 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 4–8 • $6.99 US

MISHMANIA: MONSTER MADNESS

9781499803754 • 112 pages
216 x 254 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 10 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World
Ages: 5–10 • $11.99 US

MISHMANIA: HIT THE ROAD

9781499803761 • 112 pages
216 x 254 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 10 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World
Ages: 5–10 • $11.99 US

MISHMANIA: COOL AS A CUCUMBER

9781499803747 • 112 pages
216 x 254 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 10 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World
Ages: 5–10 • $11.99 US

MISHMANIA: RAIN, RAIN, GO AWAY!

9781499803730 • 112 pages
216 x 254 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 10 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World
Ages: 5–10 • $11.99 US

Mishmania is a fun and collectible activity series for children 
featuring highly designed pages that kids will love. 

FURTHER TITLES AVAILABLE
JUNGLE JUMBLE and FAIRY-TALE FRENZY



ch
ap

te
r 

b
o

o
ks

44 littlebeebooks.com

Meet Mighty Meg, who wakes up with superpowers when 

With  

2-COLOR 

ILLUSTRATIONS 

throughout!

Meg’s life is turned upside down 
when a magical ring gives her 
superpowers! But Meg isn’t the only 
one who changes. Strange events start 
happening in her once-normal town, 
and now Meg must use her brand-new 
superpowers to keep everyone safe.

Can Meg master her new powers  
and find the courage to be the hero  
her town needs?

MIGHTY MEG #1: MIGHTY MEG  
AND THE MAGICAL RING
by Sammy Griffin • illus. by Micah Player

112 pages • 140 x 178 mm (L x H) • 5 x 7 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World • Ages 6–8
HC: 9781499808322 • $17.99 US 
PB: 9781499808315 • $6.99 US

“[I]nclusive, lighthearted, magical.”  
 —Booklist



chapter b
o

o
ks

45littlebeebooks.com

she receives a mysterious ring for her eighth birthday.

“[I]nclusive, lighthearted, magical.”  
 —Booklist

MIGHTY MEG #3: MIGHTY MEG 
AND THE ACCIDENTAL NEMESIS
HC: 9781499808476 
PB: 9781499808469
Available Now

MIGHTY MEG #4: MIGHTY MEG  
AND THE SUPER DISGUISE
HC: 9781499808506 
PB: 9781499808490
Available Now

MIGHTY MEG #2: MIGHTY MEG  
AND THE MELTING MENACE
HC: 9781499808353  
PB: 9781499808346  
Available Now

by Sammy Griffin 
illus. by Micah Player

112 pages 
140 x 178 mm (L x H) 
5 x 7 in (L x H) 
Rights: World 
Ages 6–8 
HC: $17.99 US 
PB: $6.99 US

With  

2-COLOR 

ILLUSTRATIONS 

throughout!



ch
ap

te
r 

b
o

o
ks

46 littlebeebooks.com

Introducing the Isle of Misfits, a new and exciting creature-
filled series, complete with a hilarious cast of characters

ISLE OF MISFITS #1: FIRST CLASS
by Jamie Mae • illus. by Freya Harta

112 pages • 140 x 178 mm (L x H) • 5 x 7 in (L x H)  
Available Now • Rights: World • Ages 6–8
HC: 9781499808223 • $16.99 US 
PB: 9781499808216 • $5.99 US

ISLE OF MISFITS #2:  
THE MISSING POT OF GOLD
by Jamie Mae • illus. by Freya Hartas

112 pages • 140 x 178 mm (L x H) • 5 x 7 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World • Ages 6–8
HC: 9781499808254 • $16.99 US 
PB: 9781499808247 • $5.99 US

A gargoyle that can’t sit still at his 
post is invited to live on an island full  
of other restless magical creatures. 
There, he goes to a special academy 
that will train him to go on missions  
to help all sorts of mythical creatures 
who are in trouble. Excited to go 
and happy that he won’t be lonely 
anymore, Gibbon is also nervous  
to go some place where he doesn’t  
know anyone. Will he be able to  
make friends in this new place?

Gibbon the gargoyle and his new 
mythical creature friends are all 
excited when they are chosen for their 
first mission to help another creature. 
Declan the leprechaun has lost his 
gold, and even though all the other 
leprechauns think he’s  
just scatterbrained, 
Declan is convinced that 
someone has taken it! 
Will the misfits be able  
to complete their mission 
and help him find it?

With  

BLACK & WHITE 

ILLUSTRATIONS 

throughout!



chapter b
o

o
ks

47littlebeebooks.com

ISLE OF MISFITS #2:  
THE MISSING POT OF GOLD
by Jamie Mae • illus. by Freya Hartas

112 pages • 140 x 178 mm (L x H) • 5 x 7 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World • Ages 6–8
HC: 9781499808254 • $16.99 US 
PB: 9781499808247 • $5.99 US

such as a clumsy dragon, an ill-tempered fairy, a griffin  
with poor flying skills, and a yeti with a man-bun!

ISLE OF MISFITS #3: PRANK WARS!
by Jamie Mae • illus. by Freya Hartas

112 pages • 140 x 178 mm (L x H) • 5 x 7 in (L x H)  
Available Now • Rights: World • Ages 6–8
HC: 9781499808537 • $16.99 US 
PB: 9781499808520 • $5.99 US

ISLE OF MISFITS #4:  
THE CANDY CANE CULPRIT
by Jamie Mae • illus. by Freya Hartas

112 pages • 140 x 178 mm (L x H) • 5 x 7 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World • Ages 6–8
HC: 9781499808568 • $16.99 US 
PB: 9781499808551 • $5.99 US

After the success of their last mission 
helping a leprechaun, the team is ready 
for another challenge! But when the 
latest mission is given to their arrogant 
classmates Lissa, Gashsnarl, Jori,  
and Trom, they’re stuck waiting for  
a new assignment. 

Just when it seems as though all hope  
is lost, the head of the isle gives them  
an urgent mission. There’s a cyclops 
who lives in a cave on the island, and 
he’s being pranked by some trolls!  
Can the misfits find a way to work 
together with their rivals to solve  
the case?

After how well they did helping a 
leprechaun, trolls, and a cyclops during 
their last few assignments, the misfits 
are tapped for another mission! And not 
just any mission, but a top-secret one 
for a very special someone.

This time, they’re headed to the North 
Pole! Santa is dismayed because toys 
are being broken and candy canes are 
being stolen every night. The elves tell 
them of a local legend who they think  
is responsible—a great, big monster 
that roams the mountain, but Santa  
is not so sure. All he knows is that 
they’re in danger of not having enough 
toys in time for Christmas! 



ch
ap

te
r 

b
o

o
ks

48 littlebeebooks.com

Zeke is an alien boy who is trying to fit in  
and adjust to life on Earth . . .

THE ALIEN NEXT DOOR #4: 
TRICK OR CHEAT?
HC: 9781499805840 
PB: 9781499805833 
Available Now

THE ALIEN NEXT DOOR #3:  
ALIEN SCOUT
HC: 9781499805819 
PB: 9781499805802 
Available Now

THE ALIEN NEXT DOOR #2:  
ALIENS FOR DINNER?!
HC: 9781499805628 
PB: 9781499805611 
Available Now

THE ALIEN NEXT DOOR #1:  
THE NEW KID
HC: 9781499805598 
PB: 9781499805581 
Available Now



chapter b
o

o
ks

49littlebeebooks.com

 . . . but his classmate, Harris, suspects that Zeke  
might not be quite what he claims to be!

THE ALIEN NEXT DOOR #6: 
THE MYSTERY VALENTINE
HC: 9781499807264 
PB: 9781499807257 
Available Now

THE ALIEN NEXT DOOR #7: 
UP, UP, AND AWAY!
HC: 9781499808063 
PB: 9781499808056
Available Now

THE ALIEN NEXT DOOR #8: 
A NEW PLANET
HC: 9781499810035 
PB: 9781499810028
Feb. 2020

THE ALIEN NEXT DOOR #5: 
BASEBALL BLUES
HC: 9781499807233 
PB: 9781499807226 
Available Now

by A.I. Newton 
illus. by Anjan Sarkar

112 pages 
140 x 178 mm (L x H) 
5 x 7 in (L x H) 
Rights: World 
Ages 6–8 
HC: $16.99 US 
PB: $5.99 US

With  

BLACK & WHITE 

ILLUSTRATIONS 

throughout!



ch
ap

te
r 

b
o

o
ks

50 littlebeebooks.com

Introducing your new favorite girl band, the Major Eights! 

THE MAJOR EIGHTS #2:  
SCARLET’S BIG BREAK
HC: 9781499805680 
PB: 9781499805673
Available Now

THE MAJOR EIGHTS #1:  
BATTLE OF THE BANDS
HC: 9781499805659 
PB: 9781499805642
Available Now

Jasmine, Maggie, Becca, and Scarlet 
love jamming together in Jasmine’s 
basement. Even though they may not 
have the best equipment, or an 
audience, they have fun making music 
to their own beat. But when Jasmine’s 
brother tells her about an upcoming 
Battle of the Bands competition, 
Jasmine thinks this could be their 
chance to prove they’re a real band. 
Now she just has to convince the 
other girls . . . .

After their Battle of the Bands 
competition, the girls are famous! 
Everyone knows who they are now—
even strangers recognize them!  
But the attention starts to go to 
Scarlet’s head, and she decides to 
sign up for the school’s talent show  
as a solo artist. But what about the 
Major Eights? Should she really leave 
the band and her friends behind?

“Students will enjoy this short and upbeat 
book with its rockin’ cast of characters.”  
 —School Library Journal



chapter b
o

o
ks

51littlebeebooks.com

THE MAJOR EIGHTS #4:  
STARSTRUCK
HC: 9781499805901 
PB: 9781499805895
Available Now

THE MAJOR EIGHTS #5:  
THE NEW BANDMATE
HC: 9781499807608  
PB: 9781499807592 
Available Now

THE MAJOR EIGHTS #3:  
THE GOO DISASTER! 
HC: 9781499805864 
PB: 9781499805871
Available Now

Join all four girls as they learn about friendship and teamwork.

by Melody Reed 
illus. by Émilie Pépin

112 pages 
140 x 178 mm (L x H) 
5 x 7 in (L x H) 
Rights: World 
Ages 6–8 
HC: $16.99 US 
PB: $5.99 US

With  

BLACK & WHITE 

ILLUSTRATIONS 

throughout!



ch
ap

te
r 

b
o

o
ks

52 littlebeebooks.com

The Tales of Sasha series follows a horse named Sasha who 
discovers that she’s different from other horses when wings 

sprout from her back and she flies through the air!

TALES OF SASHA #6:  
WINGS FOR WYATT
HC: 9781499804669 
PB: 9781499804652
Available Now

TALES OF SASHA #4:  
PRINCESS LESSONS
HC: 9781499804003 
PB: 9781499805109

Available Now

TALES OF SASHA #5:  
THE PLANT PIXIES
HC: 9781499804645 
PB: 9781499804638 
Available Now

TALES OF SASHA #2:  
JOURNEY BEYOND THE TREES
HC: 9781499803921 
PB: 9781499803914
Available Now

TALES OF SASHA #1:  
THE BIG SECRET
HC: 9781499803907 
PB: 9781499803891
Available Now

TALES OF SASHA #3:  
A NEW FRIEND
HC: 9781499803983 
PB: 9781499803976
Available Now



chapter b
o

o
ks

53littlebeebooks.com

With sweet, easy-to-read language and black-and-white 
illustrations on every page, this magical and fantastical  

series is perfect for growing readers.

TALES OF SASHA #10:   
A MYSTERY MESSAGE
HC: 9781499806090
PB: 9781499806083
Available Now

TALES OF SASHA #8:  
SHOWTIME! 
HC: 9781499806052
PB: 9781499806045
Available Now

TALES OF SASHA #9:  
THE DISAPPEARING HISTORY
HC: 9781499806076
PB: 9781499806069
Available Now

TALES OF SASHA #7:  
THE ROYAL ISLAND
HC: 9781499806038 
PB: 9781499806021
Available Now

by Alexa Pearl 
illus. by Paco Sordo

112 pages 
140 x 178 mm (L x H) 
5 x 7 in (L x H) 
Rights: World 
Ages 6–8 
HC: $16.99 US 
PB: $5.99 US

With  

BLACK & WHITE 

ILLUSTRATIONS 

throughout!



ch
ap

te
r 

b
o

o
ks

54 littlebeebooks.com

Ella and Owen are twin brother and sister dragons  
who have loads of adventures and get into all kinds  

of trouble in their forest home!

ELLA AND OWEN #5: 
THE GREAT TROLL QUEST
HC: 9781499804744  
PB: 9781499804737 
Available Now

ELLA AND OWEN #4:  
THE EVIL PUMPKIN PIE FIGHT!
HC: 9781499804096 
PB: 9781499803716
Available Now

ELLA AND OWEN #3:  
KNIGHTS VS. DRAGONS 
HC: 9781499804102 
PB: 9781499803723
Available Now

ELLA AND OWEN #6: 
DRAGON SPIES!
HC: 9781499804768 
PB: 9781499804751
Available Now

ELLA AND OWEN #2:  
ATTACK OF THE STINKY  
FISH MONSTER!
HC: 9781499803945 
PB: 9781499803693
Available Now

ELLA AND OWEN #1:  
THE CAVE OF AAAAAH! DOOM!
HC: 9781499803938 
PB: 9781499803686
Available Now



chapter b
o

o
ks

55littlebeebooks.com

With fun, easy-to-read language and black-and-white 
illustrations on every page, this adventurous and 
gregarious series is perfect for growing readers.

ELLA AND OWEN #8: 
THE WORST PET
HC: 9781499806137 
PB: 9781499806120
Available Now

ELLA AND OWEN #9: 
GRUMPY GOBLINS
HC: 9781499806151 
PB: 9781499806144 
Available Now

ELLA AND OWEN #7:  
TWIN TROUBLE
HC: 9781499806113 
PB: 9781499806106
Available Now

ELLA AND OWEN #10: 
THE DRAGON GAMES!
HC: 9781499806175 
PB: 9781499806168
Available Now

by Jaden Kent 
illus. by Iryna Bodnaruk 

112 pages 
140 x 178 mm (L x H) 
5 x 7 in (L x H) 
Rights: World 
Ages 6–8 
HC: $16.99 US 
PB: $5.99 US

With  

BLACK & WHITE 

ILLUSTRATIONS 

throughout!



m
id

dl
e 

gr
ad

e 
no

nfi
ct

io
n

56 littlebeebooks.com

by Nancy Ohlin • illus. by Adam Larkum and Roger Simó
112 pages • 140 x 178 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 7 in (L x H) 
Rights: World • Ages 7–10 • HC: $16.99 US • PB: $5.99 US

BLAST BACK!: ANCIENT EGYPT
HC: 9781499801170 • PB: 9781499801163 • Available Now

When people talk about ancient Egypt, things like 
mummies and pyramids may come to mind. But what 
was ancient Egypt really like? This engaging nonfiction 
book will make readers feel like they’ve traveled 
back in time. It covers everything from what ancient 
Egyptians did for fun to the gods and goddesses  
they worshipped, and more. 

BLAST BACK!: ANCIENT GREECE
HC: 9781499801194 • PB: 9781499801187 • Available Now

What was ancient Greece really like? This engaging 
nonfiction book covers everything from what ancient 
Greeks did for fun to the gods and goddesses they 
worshipped, and more. Find out cool, little-known facts 
like their strange food superstitions (many wouldn’t eat 
beans because they thought beans contained the souls  
of the dead!) and how they invented theater!

BLAST BACK!: THE TITANIC
HC: 9781499802740 • PB: 9781499802733  • Available Now

You may have heard of the movie Titanic, but what 
was life on the actual Titanic really like? This engaging 
nonfiction book covers everything from how the ship 
was built to what the passengers did for fun, and more. 
Did you know that the ship’s anchor was so heavy they 
needed to use twenty horses to life it? So cool!

Blast Back! is a nonfiction series about exciting  
and noteworthy events in human history,



m
iddle grade no

nfictio
n

57littlebeebooks.com

BLAST BACK!: THE GREAT WALL OF CHINA  
HC: 9781499803884 • PB: 9781499803877 • Available Now

What comes to mind when you think of the Great 
Wall of China? Why was the wall built in the first 
place, and how is it even still standing? This engaging 
nonfiction book covers everything from how the wall 
was constructed to what life in China was like at that 
time, and more. Find out interesting, little-known 
facts such as how working on the wall was often a 
form of punishment, and how the wall is so long,  
it could wrap around the world twice!

BLAST BACK!: VIKINGS
HC: 9781499803860 • PB: 9781499803853 • Available Now

The Vikings were so much more than big ships and 
helmets with horns. But what was it really like to 
be a Viking? This engaging nonfiction book covers 
everything from the ships they sailed to everyday 
life, and more. Find out interesting, little-known 
facts such as how the Vikings discovered North 
America long before Christopher Columbus, and 
how one Harry Potter character was named after  
a famous creature from Viking mythology! 

PEARL HARBOR
HC: 9781499806212 • PB: 9781499806205

THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION
HC: 9781499801231 • PB: 9781499801224

THE CIVIL RIGHTS MOVEMENT
HC: 9781499804553 • PB: 9781499804546

THE CIVIL WAR
HC: 9781499801217 • PB: 9781499801200

THE SALEM WITCH TRIALS
HC: 9781499804515 • PB: 9781499804508

THE SPACE RACE
HC: 9781499804539 • PB: 9781499804522

THE STATUE OF LIBERTY
HC: 9781499804577 • PB: 9781499804560

WOMEN’S SUFFRAGE
HC: 9781499806199 • PB: 9781499806182

WORLD WAR II
HC: 9781499802764 • PB: 9781499802757

MORE BOOKS IN THE BLAST BACK! SERIES

including the Space Race, the American Revolution,  
the sinking of the Titanic, and more!



m
id

dl
e 

gr
ad

e 
no

nfi
ct

io
n

58 littlebeebooks.com

BEHIND THE LEGEND: UNICORNS 
by Erin Peabody • illus. by Jomike Tejido
HC: 9781499805758 • PB: 9781499805741 • Available Now

In Unicorns, readers learn about all the sightings and “proof” 
of them, from stories in history of people like Julius Caesar 
and Marco Polo who sought unicorns to why they were 
hunted so fiercely. This book also discusses why their horns 
were so valued in medieval times, their presence in pop 
culture, and people’s ongoing search for unicorns in modern 
times. Complete with engaging anecdotes, interesting 
sidebars, and fantastic illustrations, this book is one kids 
won’t want to put down!

BEHIND THE LEGEND: DRAGONS 
by Erin Peabody • illus. by Victor Rivas
HC: 9781499805727 • PB: 9781499805710 • Available Now

In Dragons, readers learn about all the sightings and 
“proof” of them, from stories in history of dragons that 
terrorized towns, the people who fought them, such as 
St. George, and tales from other cultures, including China, 
Japan, and Mexico. This book also discusses additional 
history about the monster, including how dragons became 
major figures in popular culture, “modern” dragons, and 
theories behind their conception in our cultural history. 

BEHIND THE LEGEND: WEREWOLVES 
by Erin Peabody • illus. by Victor Rivas
HC: 9781499804591 • PB: 9781499804584 • Available Now

Are ferocious, shapeshifting werewolves real, or just a myth? 

In Werewolves, readers learn about all the sightings  
and “proof” of them, from stories in history of wolves  
that terrorized towns, such as the Beast of Gévaudan,  
as well as people (even children!) who were believed  
to transform into wolves, and other shocking evidence.

Monsters, myths and legends . . . are they real?  
Find out in Behind the Legend!



m
iddle grade no

nfictio
n

59littlebeebooks.com

128 pages • 178 x 229 mm (L x H) • 7 x 9 in (L x H) 
Rights: World • Ages 8–10 • HC: $17.99 US • PB: $9.99 US

BEHIND THE LEGEND: ZOMBIES 
by Erin Peabody • illus. by Jomike Tejido
HC: 9781499804614 • PB: 9781499804607 • Available Now

In Zombies, readers learn about all the stories  
and “proof” of them, from accounts in history  
and literature of people being made into zombies, 
including reports from Mesopotamia, Haiti, and 
America, as well as our own modern understanding  
of zombies’ qualities. 

BEHIND THE LEGEND: THE LOCH NESS MONSTER 
by Erin Peabody • illus. by Victor Rivas
HC: 9781499804249 • PB: 9781499804232 • Available Now

In The Loch Ness Monster, readers learn about all the 
sightings and proof of it, from the famous photograph 
to the huge “footprints” found by the loch. It also 
discusses other history about the monster, such as 
how Nessie became a major figure in popular culture, 
and other mythical beings that came from Scotland.

BEHIND THE LEGEND: BIGFOOT 
by Erin Peabody • illus. by Victor Rivas
HC: 9781499804263 • PB: 9781499804256 • Available Now

In Bigfoot, readers learn about all the sightings and 
proof of it, from the famous photograph and video 
to footprints and other evidence. It also discusses 
additional history about the monster, such as how 
Bigfoot became a major figure in popular culture,  
and how other versions of the creature (such as  
the Yeti) have been seen around the world.





61buzzpopbooks.com • an imprint of little bee books

ARCHIE’S ABC

9781499810219 • 16 pages • 178 x 178 mm (L x H)  
7 x 7 in (L x H) • Available Now • Rights: World  
Ages 0–5 • $6.99 US

A is for Archie! B is for Betty! J is for Jughead! 
America’s most iconic teens help readers learn 
the alphabet! This fully illustrated board book 
pairs the classic Archie characters and icons 
with every letter in the alphabet to help younger 
children learn how to read.

JUGHEAD’S FOOD HUNT: A LIFT-THE-FLAP BOOK 

9781499810226 • 10 pages • 203.2 x 203.2 mm (L x H)  
8 x 8 in (L x H) • Available Now • Rights: World  
Ages 2–5 • $8.99 US

This fun board book is perfect for little hands! 
Help Jughead Jones find the food hidden 
throughout this board book by lifting the  
flaps and finding tasty treats hidden 
underneath them. 

Kids will love hanging with the gang from Riverdale!

ARCHIE’S RIVERDALE ROAD TRIP: COLORING & ACTIVITY BOOK 
9781499810271 • 64 pages • 215.9 x 276.2 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 10.875 in (L x H) 
Jan. 2020 • Rights: World • Ages 3–7 • $7.99 US 
 
BETTY AND VERONICA FANTASTIC FASHION: A MIX-AND-MATCH BOOK 
9781499810288 • 12 pages • 228.6 x 279.4 mm (L x H) • 9 x 11 in (L x H) 
Mar 2020 • Rights: World • Ages: 3–7 • $9.99 US 
 
ARCHIE ANDREWS, WHERE ARE YOU? 
9781499810523 • 24 pages • 215.9 x 276.2 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 10.875 in (L x H) 
June 2020 • Rights: World • Ages: 3–7 • $4.99 US

MORE ARCHIE TITLES COMING IN 2020

Includes  

ONE SHEET  

OF STICKERS!

Includes  

ONE SHEET  

OF STICKERS!



62 buzzpopbooks.com • an imprint of little bee books

WWE is enjoyed 

in OVER 800 

MILLION HOMES, 

180 COUNTRIES, 

and in 28 
LANGUAGES!

New titles featuring your favorite WWE superstars!

It’s time to be ROCKED by the toughest  
and funniest WWE Superstars and  
Legends in this full-color, 64-page  
joke book!

WWE LEGENDARY JOKE BOOK

9781499810691 • 64 pages • Paperback  
130.175 x 193.675 mm (L x H) • 5.125 x 7.625 in (L x H) 
Jan. 2020 • Rights: World • Ages 8–12 • $6.99 US

Check out the ultimate sticker book featuring the 
biggest Superstars and Legends of WWE! Featuring 
past and present champions like John Cena, Daniel 
Bryan, Becky Lynch, and Rey Mysterio, this 64-page 
title includes over 1,000 stickers, fun facts and  
photos, and more activities.

WWE SUPERSTARS ULTIMATE  
STICKER AND ACTIVITY BOOK

9781499810691 • 64 pages • Paperback  
130.175 x 193.675 mm (L x H) • 5.125 x 7.625 in (L x H) 
Jan. 2020 • Rights: World • Ages 8–12 • $6.99 US

It’s time for the main event! WrestleMania is where 
champions are crowned and titles are earned—or stolen. 
This special trivia and activity book celebrates the power 
of WrestleMania and all its events. With full-color photos 
and facts, this title is your WWE Champion read! Plus,  
a sheet of stickers!

WWE ROAD TO WRESTLEMANIA

9781499810714 • 96 pages • Paperback  
152.4 x 228.6 mm (L x H) • 6 x 9 in (L x H) 
Mar. 2020 • Rights: World • Ages 8–12 • $7.99 US



63buzzpopbooks.com • an imprint of little bee books

Workbooks to help readers with their own personal journeys.

YouTube sensation Meredith Foster has 
connected with millions of fans through 
her messages of self-acceptance, personal 
empowerment, and body positivity. Now, 
in this 96-page inspirational workbook, 
Meredith debuts as an author and shares 
both her practical life tips and exclusive 
anecdotes to help guide readers through 
their own personal journeys.

STAY TRUE, STAY YOU 
by Meredith Foster

9781499810301 • 96 pages • Paperback 
178 x 216 mm (L x H) • 7 x 8.5 in (L x H)
Apr. 2020 • Rights: World  
Ages: 13–17 • $12.99 US

Astrology is the ultimate personality quiz.  
For centuries, it has helped people uncover 
secret strengths, hidden talents, and core 
truths. Now, star astrologer Aliza Kelly is 
putting the cosmic practice in your hands  
in a beautiful and personal guide.

Follow the instructions to find your sign, gain 
wisdom from the planets, and understand your 
place in the zodiac. The most important step  
in becoming an astrologer is observing how  
the cosmos affects you.

STARRING YOU: A GUIDED JOURNEY  
THROUGH ASTROLOGY 
by Aliza Kelly

9781499809671 • 96 pages • Paperback 
178 x 216 mm (L x H) • 7 x 8.5 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World • Ages: 10+ • $14.99 US



64 buzzpopbooks.com • an imprint of little bee books

KARINA GARCIA’S NEXT-LEVEL DIY SLIME 
by Karina Garcia

9781499807998 • 80 pages • 178 x 190.5 mm (L x H) 
7 x 7.5 in (L x H) • Available Now • Rights: World ex UK Eire 
Ages 10+ • $7.99 US

KARINA GARCIA’S DIY SLIME  
by Karina Garcia

9781499806601 • 80 pages • 178 x 190.5 mm (L x H) 
7 x 7.5 in (L x H) Available Now • Rights: World ex UK Eire 
Ages 10–14 • $7.99 US

SLIME DIY DE KARINA GARCIA (SPANISH EDITION) 
9781499808582 • 80 pages • 178 x 190.5 mm (L x H)  
7 x 7.5 in (L x H) Available Now • Rights: World ex UK Eire 
Ages 10–14 • $7.99 US

Create your own slime at home by following these  
15 easy, borax-free slime recipes from YouTube 
sensation Karina Garcia. Now available in Spanish!

Unleash your creativity with these 20 easy, 
do-it-yourself projects from YouTube sensation 
Karina Garcia.

KARINA GARCIA’S MUST-TRY DIYS  
by Karina Garcia

9781499807004 • 112 pages • 178 x 190.5 mm (L x H) 
7 x 7.5 in (L x H) • Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages 10+ • $9.99 US

Create the most mind-blowing slimes at home  
with these 15 all-new, super-fun, borax-free recipes 
from YouTube sensation Karina Garcia.

In her follow-up to the bestselling Karina Garcia’s 
DIY Slime, Karina provides all-new projects with 
mesmerizing scents, textures, sparkle, and shine.

With over 10 million YouTube followers worldwide,  
Karina Garcia is the Queen of Slime and DIY!



65buzzpopbooks.com • an imprint of little bee books

HEY, IT’S OKAY TO BE YOU  
by Jessie Paege

9781499807042 • 112 pages • 178 x 216 mm (L x H) 
7 x 8.5 in (L x H) • Available Now
Rights: World • Ages: 10+ • $12.99 US

THINK BEYOND PINK  
by Jessie Paege

9781499807219 • 96 pages • Paperback 
178 x 216 mm (L x H) • 7 x 8.5 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World • Ages: 10+ • $12.99 US

112 full-color pages packed with games, 
writing prompts, challenges, and more, this 
book is the ultimate gift for fans or anyone 
else who breaks the mold. 
Plus, see Jessie’s own 
answers to many of the 
questions and activities  
to learn more about the 
pink-haired YouTube star!

Unstick your mind and feed your drive 
with this coloring and activity book from 
YouTube star Jessie Paege!

Among other things, readers will:

• Survive the procrastination maze
• Create a personal oasis
• Design magical creatures
• Discover sources of self-confidence
• And create the lockscreens of their dreams

Fill out your very own journal from YouTube sensation 
Jessie Paege with original activities focusing on positivity, 

empowerment, and breaking down stereotypes.

Over  

1.5 MILLION 
YOUTUBE 

SUBSCRIBERS 

worldwide!



66 buzzpopbooks.com • an imprint of little bee books

© 2016 Sago Sago Toys Inc.

MORE HUGS!

9781499803266 • 16 pgs.
152 x 152 mm (L x H) 
6 x 6 in (L x H) 
Available Now 
Rights: World 
Ages 2–4 • $5.99 US

COZY CHRISTMAS: 
A TOUCH-AND-FEEL 
BOOK
9781499803242 • 14 pgs. 
178 x 178 mm (L x H) 
7 x 7 in (L x H) 
Available Now  
Rights: World  
Ages 2–4 • $6.99 US

COSTUME PARTY!

9781499804140 • 16 pgs.
152 x 152 mm (L x H) 
6 x 6 in (L x H) 
Available Now  
Rights: World 
Ages 2-4 • $5.99 US

JINJA’S SURPRISE!
9781499803235 • 14 pgs.
203 x 203 mm (L x H) 
8 x 8 in (L x H) 
Available Now  
Rights: World 
Ages 2–4 • $7.99 US

WAKE AND SLEEP: 
A LIFT-THE-FLAP  
BOOK

9781499803259 • 14 pgs.
165 x 178 mm (L x H) 
6.5 x 7 in (L x H) 
Available Now  
Rights: World 

Ages 2-4 • $6.99 US

MAKE A ROBOT!: 
A MIX-AND-MATCH  
BOOK
9781499804157 • 14 pgs. 
152 x 229 mm (L x H) 
6 x 9 in (L x H)  
Available Now  
Rights: World 
Ages 2–4 • $7.99 US

EASTER CLUES

9781499804171 • 16 pgs.
152 X 152 mm (L x H) 
6 x 6 in (L x H) 
Available Now  
Rights: World 
Ages 2-4 • $5.99 US

HIDE AND PEEP!
9781499804164 • 14 pgs.
203 x 203 mm (L x H) 
8 x 8 in (L x H)  
Available Now  
Rights: World  
Ages 2–4 • $7.99 US

An award-winning children’s play company with over  
18 million app downloads! Bold, colorful art showcases  

lovable characters at three perfect price points.



67buzzpopbooks.com • an imprint of little bee books

Activity books from social media sensation Jojo Siwa!

OH, YOU FANCY: COLORING  
AND ACTIVITY BOOK
9781499809206 • 96 pages
215.9 x 279.4 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 11 in (L x H)  
Available Now • Ages 5–7 • $9.99 US

JOKE BOOK
9781499809077 • 64 pages
130 x 194 mm (L x H) • 5.125 x 7.625 in (L x H)  
Available Now • Ages 7–10 • $5.99 US

STYLE, SMILE, SHARE!
9781499807486 • 72 pages • 177.8 x 236 mm (L x H) • 7 x 9.3 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Ages 7–10 • $9.99 US

SUPER SWEET STICKER BOOK 
9781499807332 • 40 pages • 177.8 x 236 mm (L x H) • 7 x 9.3 in (L x H)  
Available Now • Ages 7–10 • $7.99 US

BE YOU ACTIVITY BOOK 
9781499807325 • 88 pages • 177.8 x 236 mm (L x H)  • 7 x 9.3 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Ages 7–10 • $9.99 US

DANCE DREAMS: CHALLENGES,  
PUZZLES, AND GAMES
9781499808377 • 32 pages
177.8 x 236 mm (L x H) • 7 x 9.3 in (L x H)  
Available Now • Ages 7+ • $9.99 US

BE YOUR OWN STAR POSTER BOOK
9781499807493 • 24 pages
209.6 x 279.4 mm (L x H) • 8.25 x 11 in (L x H)  
Available Now • Ages 7–10 • $7.99 US

More than  

10 MILLION 
YOUTUBE 

SUBSCRIBERS 

worldwide!

Lim
ited International O

p
p

o
rtunity A

vailab
le

WAKE AND SLEEP: 
A LIFT-THE-FLAP  
BOOK

9781499803259 • 14 pgs.
165 x 178 mm (L x H) 
6.5 x 7 in (L x H) 
Available Now  
Rights: World 

Ages 2-4 • $6.99 US

MAKE A ROBOT!: 
A MIX-AND-MATCH  
BOOK
9781499804157 • 14 pgs. 
152 x 229 mm (L x H) 
6 x 9 in (L x H)  
Available Now  
Rights: World 
Ages 2–4 • $7.99 US



68 buzzpopbooks.com • an imprint of little bee books

CRAYOLA UNDERSEA  
STICKER BY NUMBER
9781499809398 • 24 pages
215.9 x 276.2 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 10.875 in (L x H)  
Available Now • Rights: World  
Ages 3–7 • $9.99 US

CRAYOLA COLOR FUN
9781499809107 • 128 pages
215.9 x 276.2 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 10.875 in (L x H)  
Available Now • Rights: World  
Ages 3–7 • $10.99 US

Li
m

it
ed

 In
te

rn
at

io
na

l O
p

p
o

rt
un

it
y 

A
va

ila
b

le

HOW IS MICKEY  
FEELING?/¿CÓMO  
SE SIENTE MICKEY? 
(ENGLISH-SPANISH)
9781499807899 
16 pages
177.8 x 177.8 mm (L x H)  
7 x 7 in (L x H)  
Available Now 
Ages 0–5 • $6.99 US

DISNEY MOANA:  
MOVIE STORYBOOK/
LIBRO BASADO 
EN LA PELÍCULA  
(ENGLISH-SPANISH)
9781499807783 
24 pages
203.2 x 203.2 mm (L x H) 
8 x 8 in (L x H)  
Available Now 
Ages 3–7 • $4.99 US

ALADDIN: MOVIE  
STORYBOOK/  
LIBRO BASADO  
EN LA PELÍCULA  
(ENGLISH-SPANISH)
9781499809435 
24 pages
203.2 x 203.2 mm (L x H)  
8 x 8 in (L x H)  
Available Now 
Ages 3–7 • $4.99 US

DISNEY THE LION KING: 
MOVIE STORYBOOK/ 
LIBRO BASADO  
EN LA PELÍCULA  
(ENGLISH-SPANISH)
9781499807868 
24 pages
203 x 203 mm (L x H) 
8 x 8 in (L x H) 
Available Now  
Ages 3–7 • $4.99 US

LITTLE MERMAID:  
MOVIE STORYBOOK/ 
LIBRO BASADO  
EN LA PELÍCULA  
(ENGLISH-SPANISH)
9781499807967 
24 pages
203.2 x 203.2 mm (L x H)  
8 x 8 in (L x H)  
Available Now 
Ages 3–7 • $4.99 US

COLORS/COLORES 
(ENGLISH-SPANISH) 
9781499807813 
16 pages
177.8 x 177.8 mm (L x H) 
7 x 7 in (L x H)  
Available Now 
Ages 0–5 • $6.99 US

DISNEY FROZEN: 
MOVIE STORYBOOK/
LIBRO BASADO  
EN LA PELÍCULA  
(ENGLISH-SPANISH)
9781499809411 
24 pages
203 x 203 mm (L x H) 
8 x 8 in (L x H) 
Available Now  
Ages 3–7 • $4.99 US

DISNEY/PIXAR TOY 
STORY 4: MOVIE STORY-
BOOK/LIBRO BASADO  
EN LA PELÍCULA  
(ENGLISH-SPANISH)
9781499809442 
24 pages
203 x 203 mm (L x H) 
8 x 8 in (L x H) 
Available Now  
Ages 3–7 • $4.99 US

Bilingual titles for your favorite Disney stories!

MORE DISNEY TITLES AVAILABLE IN  
VARIOUS LANGUAGES AND FORMATS



69buzzpopbooks.com • an imprint of little bee books

Crayola coloring books are sure to inspire creativity!

CRAYOLA MOSAIC STICKER BY NUMBER
9781499809350 • 24 pages • 215.9 x 276.2 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 10.875 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Ages 4+ • $9.99 US

CRAYOLA STICKER BURST
9781499809114 • 64 pages • 215.9 x 276.2 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 10.875 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Ages 3–7 • $9.99 US

CRAYOLA MY FIRST BIG STICKER BOOK 
9781499809497 • 64 pages • 215.9 x 276.2 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 10.875 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Ages 3–7 • $9.99 US

CRAYOLA FRIENDS FUREVER
9781499809657 • 96 pages • 215.9 x 276.2 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 10.875 in (L x H) 
Dec. 2019 • Ages 3–7 • $9.99 US

CRAYOLA BABY ANIMALS: A COLORING & ACTIVITY BOOK 
9781499809961 • 64 pages • 215.9 x 276.2 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 10.875 in (L x H) 
Feb. 2020 • Ages 3+ • $7.99 US

CRAYOLA EASTER EGG MOSAIC STICKER BY NUMBER 
9781499810004 • 24 pages • 215.9 x 276.2 mm (L x H) • 8.5 x 10.875 in (L x H) 
Jan. 2020 • Ages 3–7 • $9.99 US

CRAYOLA MY  
BIG COLORING BOOK
9781499809091 
224 pages
215.9 x 276.2 mm (L x H) 
8.5 x 10.875 in (L x H)  
Available Now 
Ages 3–7 • $9.99 US

CRAYOLA  
DAY OF THE DEAD/ 
DÍA DE LOS MUERTOS 
COLORING BOOK
9781499809404 
64 pages
215.9 x 276.2 mm (L x H) 
8.5 x 10.875 in (L x H)  
Available Now 
Ages 4–8 • $7.99 US

CRAYOLA UNDERSEA  
STICKER BY NUMBER
9781499809398 
24 pages
215.9 x 276.2 mm (L x H)  
8.5 x 10.875 in (L x H)  
Available Now 
Ages 3–7 • $9.99 US

CRAYOLA  
COLOR FUN
9781499809107  
128 pages
215.9 x 276.2 mm (L x H) 
8.5 x 10.875 in (L x H)  
Available Now 
Ages 3–7 • $10.99 US

Lim
ited International O

p
p

o
rtunity A

vailab
le

MORE CRAYOLA TITLES AVAILABLE



70 buzzpopbooks.com • an imprint of little bee books

SMOOSHY MUSHY: CUTIE PIE
9781499809640 • 96 pages • 209.6 x 276.2 mm (L x H) • 8.25 x 10.875 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Ages 4–8 • $8.99 US

SMOOSHY MUSHY: FOOD FRIENDS: STICKER AND ACTIVITY BOOK
9781499809633 • 56 pages • 209.6 x 276.2 mm (L x H) • 8.25 x 10.875 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Ages 4–8 • $8.99 US

Discover why the sweet-scented and oh, so squishy 
Smooshy Mushys are the hottest collectibles around!

Meet the Smooshy Mushy squad in this 
official handbook that contains fun facts 
about all the latest collectible characters, 
plus an awesome poster!

SMOOSHY MUSHY: THE OFFICIAL  
COLLECTOR’S GUIDE

9781499809619 • 64 pages 
152.4 x 228.6 mm (L x H)  
6 x 9 in (L x H) • Available Now 
Ages 5+ • $7.99 US

Li
m

it
ed

 In
te

rn
at

io
na

l O
p

p
o

rt
un

it
y 

A
va

ila
b

le



 YELLOW 
JACKET



72 yellowjacketreads.com • an imprint of little bee books

An interactive middle-grade mystery series with clues 
hidden in illustrations at the end of each chapter!

Twins Zach and Evie Mamuya and their friend 
Vishal Desai make up the Gemini Detective 
Agency, which is mainly an excuse to get 
pizza together or hit the go-kart track. But 
when a priceless diamond necklace known as 
the North Star is stolen before an auction, the 
kids tag along with the twins’ crime reporter 
mom and find a some clues that make them 
think this was no ordinary robbery.

THE GEMINI MYSTERIES 1: THE NORTH STAR
by Kat Shepherd

9781499808094 • 256 pages • Hardcover
140 x 210 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages: 8–12 • $16.99 US

Paperback 
9781499810974 • 256 pages • Hardcover 
140 x 210 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H) 
Mar. 2020 • Rights: World • Ages: 8–12 • $7.99 US

THE GEMINI MYSTERIES 2: THE CAT’S PAW
by Kat Shepherd

Hardcover 
9781499808100 • 304 pages • Hardcover
140 x 210 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H)
Jun. 2020 • Rights: World • Ages: 8–12 • $16.99 US

When Martin the red panda goes missing 
from the zoo, the Gemini Detective Agency  
is called upon to crack another case. Join 
them and help the teenage sleuths solve  
their next mystery!



73yellowjacketreads.com • an imprint of little bee books

Two magnetic, memorable coming-of-age stories— 
one silly and light-hearted, the other disconcertingly real.

This hilarious middle-grade series with color 
illustrations throughout is The Sisters Grimm  
meets Shrek!

Chosen for the Fall 2019 Indie Next list!

CRUMBLED! 
by Lisa Harkrader

9781499809718 • 224 pages • Hardcover 
140 x 210 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H)  
Available Now • Rights: World English 
Ages 7–10 • $17.99 US

Eleven-year-old Beulah “Blue” Warren is 
surrounded by boys: her three brothers, her 
father, her best friend, and even the family dog. 
But Blue’s quick wit and rambunctious attitude 
keep them in check. It’s been years since her 
mother passed away, and Blue is struggling to 
keep her memory alive. In a burst of inspiration, 
she decides to engage in her mother’s favorite 
activities, painting, singing, swimming, even 
reading Mom’s favorite books. With humor, 
hijinks, and heart, this debut novel is a touching 
tale of grief and the healing power of family.

A GIRL CALLED BLUE 
by Shawna Railey

9781499810257 • 288 pages • Hardcover 
140 x 210 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H)
May 2020 • Rights: World English 
Ages: 8–12 • $16.99 US



74 yellowjacketreads.com • an imprint of little bee books

Intriguing and mystical middle grade stories.

This retelling of the One Thousand and 
One Nights tale “Ali Baba and the Forty 
Thieves” is told from the perspective of 
Marjana, the girl who saves Ali Baba,  
and brings a fresh perspective to the 
classic story!

THE FORTY THIEVES
by Christy Lenzi

9781499809459 • 272 pages • Hardcover
140 x 210 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages: 10–14 • $16.99 US

After a tragic explosion causes Lenora to  
lose her family, she goes to live with her 
estranged uncle at his estate. But something 
dark beckons to her from the woods behind 
their house . . . .

THE WOODS 
by R.L. Toalson

9781499809572 • 480 pages • Hardcover 
140 x 210 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H)  
Available Now • Rights: World English 
Ages 12+ • $17.99 US



75yellowjacketreads.com • an imprint of little bee books

A pair of magical middle grade novels about family, 
unexpected circumstances, and staying true to yourself.

Thirteen-year-old Violet seeks closure after  
her mother Tituba’s imprisonment during the 
Salem Witch Trials. When she comes across 
two other girls also seeking vengeance, they 
convince Violet to join their coven, where the 
magic becomes darker and darker. Violet 
feels uneasy about using dark magic, but  
she desperately wants revenge. Will Violet 
find closure, or will the dark magic be  
her undoing?

When Mimi Mackson, an aspiring baker, is 
drawn into the woods behind her house by 
a strangely familiar song, she meets Vik, a 
boy who brings her to parts of the forest she’s 
never seen. Together they discover exotic 
ingredients and bake them into delectable 
and enchanting treats. After her family eats 
her treats, strange things start happening to 
them, and Mimi begins to wonder whether the 
ingredients she and Vik found are somehow 
the cause of it all . . . .

MIDSUMMER’S MAYHEM
by Rajani LaRocca

9781499808889 • 352 pages • Hardcover
140 x 210 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World English 
Ages: 8–12 • $16.99 US

ONLY THE STARS KNOW HER NAME:  
SALEM’S LOST STORY OF TITUBA’S DAUGHTER
by Amanda Marrone

9781499808902 • 304 pages • Hardcover 
140 x 210 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages: 10–14 • $16.99 US

⋆    Kirkus Reviews, starred review                               



76 yellowjacketreads.com • an imprint of little bee books

These two books demonstrate that sometimes  
conflict spans countries and continents.  

And sometimes it’s right outside your front door.

Eleven-year-old Lam escapes from Vietnam  
with her brother Dee Dee during the Vietnamese  
Boat People Exodus in 1979, when people  
from Vietnam, Laos, and Cambodia fled their 
homelands for safety.

Written in verse, this is a heartfelt story that  
is sure to build empathy and compassion  
for refugees around the world escaping 
oppression.

A Junior Library Guild selection

HOUSE WITHOUT WALLS 
by Ching Yeung Russell

9781499808759 • 288 pages • Hardcover 
140 x 210 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World 
Ages: 10–14 • $16.99 US

Thirteen-year-old Rebel Mercer lives in west  
Texas with his dad, Nathan, and his aunt, Birdie. 
His dad is finally home after serving in the military, 
and Rebel longs for his approval. But something 
isn’t right. His dad has PTSD, and lately he has 
been spending his time communicating with a 
racist, anti-government militia group called the 
Flag Bearers. Soon his dad is engulfed in the 
group and its activities, and they’re becoming 
more and more dangerous . . . .

THE INSIDE BATTLE  
by Melanie Sumrow

9781499809176 • 320 pages • Hardcover 
140 x 210 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H)  
Mar. 2020 • Rights: World English 
Ages 12+ • $16.99 US



77yellowjacketreads.com • an imprint of little bee books

Filled with humor, drama, and heart, book three in the  
Ask Emma series will have readers begging for more.

Back from a remarkable trip to Washington DC, 
13-year-old Emma Woods thinks Jackson Knight 
is about to become her first boyfriend. But when 
Jax seems to suddenly turn icy, Emma is left out 
in the cold. As if Emma’s life couldn’t get more 
complicated, her school is hosting its first-ever 
Sadie Hawkins dance, where girls invite a partner. 
While Emma gives advice to her friends and 
classmates, she also has to figure out what to do 
about her own situation. Should she forget about 
Jackson? Or is this the perfect opportunity to 
make her move? 

BOY TROUBLE (ASK EMMA BOOK 3)
by Sheryl Berk & Carrie Berk

9781499806496 • 208 pages • Hardcover 
140 x 210 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H) • Available Now 
Rights: World English • Ages: 8–12 • $16.99 US

ASK EMMA
by Sheryl Berk & Carrie Berk

Hardcover 
9781499806472 • 192 pages • 140 x 210 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World English • Ages: 8–12 • $16.99 US

Paperback 
9781499808650 • 192 pages • 140 x 210 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World English • Ages: 8–12 • $7.99 US

FRENEMIES (ASK EMMA BOOK 2)
by Sheryl Berk & Carrie Berk

Hardcover 
9781499806489 • 224 pages • 140 x 210 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World English • Ages: 8–12 • $16.99 US

Paperback 
9781499810981 • 224 pages • 140 x 210 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H) 
Jun. 2020 • Rights: World English • Ages: 8–12 • $7.99 US



78 yellowjacketreads.com • an imprint of little bee books

Will Stu get his first kiss from the girl who stole his heart  
in this hilarious and heartwarming follow-up to Stu Truly?

It’s the summer before eighth grade, and  
Stu Truly is enjoying the start of his vacation! 
His plans consist of playing video games, 
hanging out with his friends, and, more 
importantly, spending time with Becca. But 
when Stu has a daydream of kissing Becca, 
he panics. He isn’t even sure if he’s actually 
going out with Becca. Sure, they’ve held 
hands a couple of times, but that doesn’t 
mean they’re going out, does it? 

When Stu’s grandma breaks her hip, his 
plans are put on hold. Now, he has to 
help out at her store, Truly Fine Fashions. 
Unfortunately for Stu, it’s a women’s clothing 
store. So he has to balance his summer job 
and spending time with Becca.

STU TRULY: FIRST KISS
by Dan Richards

9781499808919 • 304 pages • Hardcover 
140 x 210 mm (L x H) 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H) 
Available Now • Rights: World English 
Ages: 8–12 • $16.99 US

“A charming tale of angst and self-discovery.” 
 —Dav Pilkey, author of the Captain Underpants series 

STU TRULY
By Dan Richards

Hardcover 
9781499806465 • 304 pages • 140 x 210 mm (L x H) 
5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H) • Available Now • Rights: World English 
Ages: 8–12 • $16.99 US

Paperback 
9781499808667 • 304 pages • 140 x 210 mm (L x H) 
5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H) • Available Now • Rights: World English 
Ages: 8–12, $7.99 US 



79yellowjacketreads.com • an imprint of little bee books

In this new, middle grade, magical-realism novel adapted  
from the Irish story The Children of Lir, an Irish girl is sent to  
a mysterious town in Virginia to live with her long-lost mother.

Finn is shipped off to the affluent town  
of Starlight Valley, Virginia, to live with her 
long-lost mother, Aoife, and half-sister, Posy-
Kate. Finn is initially excited to get to know 
her newfound family, but she can’t help but 
notice that things are a bit unusual. The town 
is encircled by thorn trees, and even stranger 
is Aoife’s house, where the walls are covered 
with swan feathers and decorated with swan 
heads—and even Aoife’s shoes appear to be 
made out of swan bills.

Finn tries to ignore the sinking feeling that 
something isn’t right, but she starts to 
believe that what’s happening isn’t random. 
Instead, it’s taken directly from one of her 
grandmother’s famous folktales, The Children 
of Lir, where a scorned mother turns all of 
her children into swans. But Finn stopped 
believing in those stories a long time ago . . . 
could they actually be true?

THE SERENDIPITY  
OF FLIGHTLESS THINGS 
by Fiadhnait Moser

9781499808438 • 336 pages • Hardcover
140 x 210 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World English 
Ages: 10–14 • $16.99 US

In this magical-realism debut, a young 
girl sets out to discover the truth 
behind her mother’s disappearance.

 

Also by 

FIADHNAIT 

MOSER

“[A] fast-paced and 
vibrant debut.”
 —Publishers Weekly

THE FLOURISHING OF  
FLORALIE LAUREL  
Fiadhnait Moser

9781499806687 • 336 pages • Hardcover
140 x 210 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World English 
Ages: 10–14 • $16.99 US



80 yellowjacketreads.com • an imprint of little bee books

While helping her grandmother, Collette, 
evacuate to a makeshift shelter in Brooklyn 
during Superstorm Sandy, Lily uncovers secrets 
about her grandmother’s past as a member  
of the French Resistance during World War II. 

Told in alternating sections (the years 2012  
and 1944), this engaging book explores a  
deep friendship during difficult times and  
the importance of family.

SKYLARK AND WALLCREEPER
by Anne O’Brien Carelli

9781499807455 • 416 pages • Hardcover
140 x 210 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World • Ages: 8–12 • $17.99 US

Gentry Forrester feels lucky to live among 
God’s chosen people in the Prophet’s 
compound, but when music is outlawed, 
Gentry and her older brother, Tanner, sneak 
out of the community. When they return,  
all bets are off as the Prophet exercises  
his control. 

“   A fantastic debut.” —Erin Entrada Kelly,  
winner of the 2018 Newbery Medal

⋆    Shelf Awareness, starred review.

THE PROPHET CALLS
by Melanie Sumrow

9781499807554 • 288 pages • Hardcover 
140 x 210 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World • Ages: 10–14 • $16.99 US

Two harrowing tales about speaking out against the many 
wrongs we encounter in our day-to-day lives.



81yellowjacketreads.com • an imprint of little bee books

Young protagonists navigate complicated emotions  
like grief and betrayal in these two stories  

from debut middle-grade novelists.

FADEAWAY
by Maura Ellen Stokes

Hardcover 
9781499806748 • 304 pages • Hardcover
140 x 210 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World • Ages: 10–14 • $16.99 US

⋆ Booklist, starred review.  
A Junior Library Guild selection

Fourteen-year-old Sam thinks she has all  
summer to hang out with her best friend,  
Reagan. But then her life changes forever. 

This historical novel written in free verse 
paints a rivoting picture of the desegregation 
battles and a family coming to terms with 
their own truths.

“   A poignant look at how families are torn apart  
by personal and historical tragedies, and the 
ways they can endure.” —Booklist

THE COLORS OF THE RAIN
by R.L. Toalson

9781499807172 • 384 pages • Hardcover
140 x 210 mm (L x H) • 5.5 x 8.25 in (L x H)
Available Now • Rights: World • Ages: 10–14 • $17.99 US



82 littlebeebooks.com

in
de

x

by title

A Girl Called Blue ........................73
A Paintbrush for Paco ...............28
Adventures to School ................27
Aladdin: Movie Storybook/ 
 Libro basado en la película  
 (English-Spanish) ............... 68
Animal Colors.................................. 7
Animal Homes ................................ 5
Animal Patterns .............................. 5
Animal Shapes ................................ 7
Animal Tails ...................................... 5
Animal Tracks .................................. 5
Archie Andrews,  ..............................
 Where Are You? ...................61
Archie’s ABC ..................................61
Archie’s Riverdale Road Trip:  
 Coloring & Activity Book ..61
Ask Emma ......................................77
Baby’s First Nativity .....................4
Baby’s First Noah’s Ark ...............4
Bath! Bath! Bath! ...........................18
Bears are Big ................................. 14
Behind the Legend: Bigfoot ...59
Behind the Legend:  
 Dragons ...................................58
Behind the Legend:  
 The Loch Ness Monster ....59
Behind the Legend:  
 Unicorns ...................................58
Behind the Legend: 
 Werewolves ...........................58
Behind the Legend: Zombies ..59
Betty and Veronica  
 Fantastic Fashion:  
 A Mix-and-Match Book ......61
Blast Back!: Ancient Egypt ......56
Blast Back!: Ancient Greece....56
Blast Back!: Pearl Harbor .........57
Blast Back!: The  
 American Revolution .........57
Blast Back!: The Civil  
 Rights Movement ................57
Blast Back!: The Civil War ........57
Blast Back!: The Great Wall  
 of China ...................................57
Blast Back!: The Salem  
 Witch Trials ............................57
Blast Back!:  
 The Space Race ...................57
Blast Back!: The Statue  
 of Liberty ................................57
Blast Back!: The Titanic .............56
Blast Back!:  
 Vikings .....................................57
Blast Back!:  
 Women’s Suffrage ..............57
Blast Back!: World War II..........57
Boy Trouble  
 (Ask Emma Book 3) ..........77
Colin Collcts Colors ......................6
Colors/Colores  
 (English-Spanish) ............... 68

by title cont.
 
Costume Party! ............................ 66
Cozy Christmas:  
 A Touch-and-Feel Book .. 66
Crayola Baby Animals:  
A Coloring & Activity Book .... 69
Crayola Color Fun ...................... 69
Crayola Day of the Dead/ 
 Día de los Muertos  
 Coloring Book ..................... 69
Crayola Easter Egg Mosaic 
 Sticker by Number ............ 69
Crayola Friends Furever .......... 69
Crayola Mosaic  
 Sticker by Number ............ 69
Crayola My Big  
 Coloring Book ..................... 69
Crayola My First  
 Big Sticker Book ................. 69
Crayola Sticker Burst ................ 69
Crayola Undersea  
 Sticker by Number ............ 69
Crumbled! .......................................73
Disney Frozen: Movie  .................... 
 Storybook/Libro basado  
 en la película  
 (English-Spanish) ............... 68
Disney Moana: Movie 
 Storybook/Libro basado  
 en la película  
 (English-Spanish) ............... 68
Disney The Lion King: Movie 
 Storybook/Libro basado  
 en la película  
 (English-Spanish) ............... 68
Disney/Pixar Toy Story 4:  
 Movie Storybook/ 
 Libro basado en la película  
 (English-Spanish) ............... 68
Easter Clues .................................. 66
Ella and Owen #1: The Cave  
 of AAAAAH! DOOM! ........ 54
Ella and Owen #10:  
 The Dragon Games! ...........55
Ella and Owen #2: Attack of  
 the Stinky Fish Monster!.. 54
Ella and Owen #3:  
 Knights Vs. Dragons ......... 54
Ella and Owen #4: The Evil 
 Pumpkin Pie Fight! ............ 54
Ella and Owen #5:  
 The Great Troll Quest ....... 54
Ella and Owen #6:  
 Dragon Spies! ...................... 54
Ella and Owen #7:  
 Twin Trouble ..........................55
Ella and Owen #8:  
 The Worst Pet ......................55
Ella and Owen #9:  
 Grumpy Goblins...................55
Except When They Don’t .........23
Fadeaway.........................................81
Fancy Party Gowns: 

by title cont.

 The Story of Fashion 
 Designer Ann Cole Lowe ..33
Fire Truck to the Rescue! ..........16
Flamingos Fly................................ 14
Freedom in Congo Square ......33
Frenemies  
 (Ask Emma Book 2) ..........77
Goodnight Lagoon ......................31
Grandpa Grumps ........................ 20
Hello, Door......................................36
Hey, It’s Okay to Be You............65
Hide and Peep! ............................ 66
House Without Walls .................76
How Is Mickey Feeling?/ 
 ¿Cómo se siente Mickey? 
 (English-Spanish) ............... 68
If You’re Spooky  
 and You Know It ...................13
Isle of Misfits #1: First Class .... 46
Isle of Misfits #2:  
 The Missing Pot of Gold .. 46
Isle of Misfits #3: Prank Wars! .47
Isle of Misfits #4:  
 The Candy Cane Culprit ...47
Jack (Not Jackie) ........................23
Jinja’s Surprise! ............................ 66
JoJo Siwa: Be You  
 Activity Book ........................67
JoJo Siwa: Be Your Own Star 
 Poster Book ...........................67
JoJo Siwa: Dance Dreams: 
 Challenges, Puzzles,  
 and Games .............................67
JoJo Siwa: Joke Book ...............67
JoJo Siwa: Oh, You Fancy! ......67
JoJo Siwa: Style,  
 Smile, Share! ..........................67
JoJo Siwa: Super Sweet  
 Sticker Book ..........................67
Jughead’s Food Hunt:  
 A Lift-the-Flap Book ..........61
Karina Garcia’s DIY Slime ........ 64
Karina Garcia’s  
 Must-Try DIYs ....................... 64
Karina Garcia’s  
 Next-Level DIY Slime........ 64
Kindergarten Hat ..........................21
Leap, Frog, Leap! ......................... 14
Little Mermaid: Movie 
 Storybook/Libro basado  
 en la película  
 (English-Spanish) ............... 68
Look! Birds! .....................................15
Look! Bugs! .....................................15
Look! Fish! .......................................15
Look! Flowers! ................................15
Lorenzo, the  
 Pizza-Loving Lobster ........37
Loretta’s Gift ................................. 34
Love You More ............................. 34
Love You Too ................................. 10
M Is for Melanin: A Celebration



index

83littlebeebooks.com

by title cont. 
 
 of the Black Child ...............25
Magic Ramen ................................26
Maiden & Princess .......................24
Make a Robot!:  
 A Mix-and-Match Book .... 66
Making Their Voices Heard: 
 The Inspiring Friendship  
 of Ella Fitzgerald  
 and Marilyn Monroe ............19
Midsummer’s Mayhem ..............75
Mighty Meg #1: Mighty Meg  
 and the Magical Ring........44
Mighty Meg #2: Mighty Meg  
 and the Melting Menace .. 45
Mighty Meg #3:  
 Mighty Meg and the  
 Accidental Nemesis .......... 45
Mighty Meg #4: Mighty Meg  
 and the Super Disguise ... 45
Mishmania: Cool  
 as a Cucumber .................... 43
Mishmania: Hit the Road ......... 43
Mishmania:  
 Monster Madness ............... 43
Mishmania: Rain, Rain,  
 Go Away! ............................... 43
Moonbeams ....................................21
More Hugs! .................................... 66
Motorcycle Road Trip! ................16
My First Big Book  
 of Christmas .........................40
My First Big Book 
  of Dinosaurs ..........................41
My First Big Book  
 of Fairy Tales ........................40
My First Big Book  
 of Monsters ...........................40
My First Big Book  
 of Outer Space ......................41
My First Big Book  
 of Princesses ........................40
My First Big Book of Trucks .....41
My First Big Book  
 of Unicorns .............................41
No Party Poopers! ........................21
Once I Was a Pollywog ............. 14
Only the Stars Know Her Name: 
 Salem’s Lost Story  
 of Tituba’s Daughter ..........75
Operation Rescue Dog ............ 30
Our Rainbow ................................... 3
Painting Pepette ..........................39
Pancakes to Parathas: Breakfast 
 Around the World ...............27
Parrots, Pugs, and Pixie Dust:  
 A Book About  
 Judith Leiber .........................29
People of Pride:  
 Ellen DeGeneres ......................2
People of Pride: Harvey Milk ..... 2
Pepe and the Parade .................28
Pies From Nowhere ....................32

by title cont. 

Play! Play! Play! ..............................18
Police Car Patrol! ..........................17
Polka Dot Parade: A Book  
 About Bill Cunningham ....29
Prince & Knight.............................24
Quincy ..............................................35
Race Car Rally! ..............................17
Ready, Set, Build! ......................... 10
Ready, Set, Sail! ............................35
Rice From Heaven:  
 The Secret Mission  
 to Feed North Koreans .....26
Rock-a-Bye Tree Sloth................13
Rocket Ship Adventure! .............16
Saving the Countryside:  
 The Story of Beatrix Potter 
 and Peter Rabbit ................ 20
Selena ................................................19
Shark Nate-O.................................36
Skylark and Wallcreeper .........80
Slime DIY de Karina Garcia .... 64
Smooshy Mushy:  
 Cutie Pie: Coloring  
 and Sticker Book ..................70
Smooshy Mushy:  
 Food Friends: Sticker  
 and Activity Book .............. 70
Smooshy Mushy: The Official 
 Collector’s Guide ................ 70
Snowball Moon ............................. 10
Snuggle Down Deep ...................31
Speedboat Splash! .......................16
Spirit Day .......................................... 3
Starring You: A Guided Journey  
 Through Astrology .............63
Stay True, Stay You .....................63
Stu Truly ..........................................78
Stu Truly: First Kiss .....................78
Tales of Sasha #1:  
 The Big Secret ......................52
Tales of Sasha #10:   
 A Mystery Message ............53
Tales of Sasha #2: Journey  
 Beyond the Trees ................52
Tales of Sasha #3:  
 A New Friend ........................52
Tales of Sasha #4:  
 Princess Lessons .................52
Tales of Sasha #5:  
 The Plant Pixies ...................52
Tales of Sasha #6:  
 Wings for Wyatt ..................52
Tales of Sasha #7:  
 The Royal Island ..................53
Tales of Sasha #8: Showtime! 53
Tales of Sasha #9: The 
 Disappeaing History ..........53
Ten Little Fingers,  
 Two Small Hands ..................12
Ten Little Fingers,  
 Two Small Hands/
 Diez deditos,

by title cont. 
  
 dos manitas ............................12
Ten Little Toes,  
 Two Small Feet .....................12
Ten Little Toes,  
 Two Small Feet/Diez  
 deditos de los pies,  
 dos piececitos .......................12
The Alien Next Door #1:  
 The New Kid ......................... 48
The Alien Next Door #2:  
 Aliens for Dinner?! ............. 48
The Alien Next Door #3:  
 Alien Scout ........................... 48
The Alien Next Door #4:  
 Trick or Cheat? .................... 48
The Alien Next Door #5:  
 Baseball Blues ..................... 49
The Alien Next Door #6:  
 The Mystery Valentine ..... 49
The Alien Next Door #7:  
 Up, Up, and Away .............. 49
The Alien Next Door #8:  
 A New Planet ....................... 49
The Black and White Factory..38
The Chicks in the Barn ...............13
The Color Factory .......................38 
The Colors of the Rain................81
The Gemini Mysteries #2:  
 The Cat’s Paw .......................72
The Curious Cares of Bears.......9
The Eternal Soldier: The True  
 Story of How a Dog Became 
 a Civil War Hero....................30
The Fighting Infantryman:  
 The Story of Albert D.J.
 Cashier, Transgender Civil  
 War Soldier ............................22
The Flourishing  
 of Floralie Laurel .................79
The Forty Thieves ........................74
The Gemini Mysteries 1:  
 The North Star .....................72
The Inside Battle ..........................76
The Llamas in the Field ..............13
The Major Eights #1:  
 Battle of the Bands ........... 50
The Major Eights #2:  
 Scarlet’s Big Break ............ 50
The Major Eights #3:  
 The Goo Disaster!  ...............51
The Major Eights #4:  
 Starstruck ................................51
The Major Eights #5:  
 The New Bandmate ............51
The Prophet Calls .......................80
The Roots of Rap.........................25
The Serendipity of  
 Flightless Things .................79
The Too Cute Coloring Book:  
 Bunnies ................................... 42
The Too Cute Coloring Book:  
 Ponies  .................................... 42



84 littlebeebooks.com

in
de

x

by title cont. 

The Wonderful Habits  
 of Rabbits .................................9
The Woods .....................................74
Think Beyond Pink ......................65
This Little Bunny ............................8
This Little Pumpkin .......................8
This Little Reindeer .......................8
This Little Snowman .....................8
This Little Turkey ...........................8
Three Little Pugs..........................37
Trailblazer: The Story  
 of Ballerina  
 Raven Wilkinson ..................32
Uncle Bobby’s Wedding ...........22
Wake and Sleep:  
 A Lift-the-Flap Book ........ 66
Wake Up, City! ..............................39
What Daddies Like .......................11
What Mommies Like ....................11
WWE Legendary Joke Book ..62
WWE Road to WrestleMania..62
WWE Superstars  
 Ultimate Sticker  
 and Activity Book ...............62 

by series 

Animals Play! ................................14
Ask Emma .................................... 77
Behind the Legend ............ 58-59
Blast Back! .............................56-57
Crayola ..........................................69
Disney Bilinugal .........................68
Ella and Owen ..................... 54-55
Isle of Misfits ........................46-47
JoJo Siwa ..................................... 67
Look! ............................................... 15
Mighty Meg ...........................44-45
Mishmania ....................................43
My First Big Book ................40-41
People of Pride .............................2
Sago Mini ......................................66
Stu Truly ........................................ 78
Take the Wheel.......................16-17
Tales of Sasha .......................52-53
The Alien Next Door .........48-49
The Gemini Mysteries .............. 72
The Major Eights ..................50-51
This Little Board Book................8
Too Cute .......................................42

by author

Bausum, Ann ..................................21
Berk, Carrie ....................................77
Berk, Sheryl ....................................77
Blumenthal, Deborah ...........27, 31
Brannen, Sarah S. ........................22
Calmenson, Stephanie ................15
Cattie, Becky .................................36
Cho, Tina .........................................32
Copeland, Alan ........................ 16-17
Crittenden, Nina Victor .............37
Dempsey, Kristy ............................12
DiLorenzo, Barbara .....................35 
Fleming, Meg .......................... 10, 35

by author cont. 

Florian, Douglas ................ 9, 14, 18
Foster, Meredith ...........................63
Fronis, Aly ...................................8, 13
Galupo, Isabel ...............................24
Garcia, Karina ............................... 64
Gehl, Laura .....................................23
Gianferrari, Maria .........................28
Griffin, Sammy ......................44-45
Haack, Daniel .................................24
Harkrader, Lisa ..............................73
Heim, Alastair .........................10, 36
Kelly, Aliza ......................................63
Kent, Jaden .............................54-55
Kimmel, Allison Crotzer ............28
Kirkfield, Vivian..............................19
Kyle, Tracey ................................... 30
LaRocca, Rajani ............................75
Lawler, Janet ..................................21
Lenzi, Christy .................................74
Lodding, Linda Ravin .................39
López, Silvia ....................................19
Lordon, Claire ................................37
Luebbe, Tara ..................................36
Mae, Jamie.............................. 46-47
Marrone, Amanda ........................75
Marshall, Linda ............................. 20
McGeachin, Jess .............................6
McGinty, Alice B. ..........................33
McLellan, Gretchen ......................21
Miller, Pat Zietlow ....................... 34
Moore, Katrina ............................. 20
Moser, Fiadhnait ...........................79
Neal, Christopher Silas ................ 7
Nevin, Judy Carey .........................11
Newton, A.I. ............................48-49
O’Brien-Carelli, Anne ................80
Ohanesian, Diane .........................29
Ohlin, Nancy ...........................56-57
Paege, Jessie .................................65
Paul, Baptiste ................................33
Paul, Miranda .................................33
Peabody, Erin ........................ 58-49
Pearl, Alexa .............................52-53
Railey, Shawna ..............................73
Reed, Melody ......................... 50-51
Richards, Dan ................................78
Romito, Dee ...................................26
Rose, Tiffany ..................................25
Russell, Ching Yeung ..................76
Sanders, Rob .................................22
Schubert, Leda .............................26
Scott, Lisa Ann .............................29
Shepherd, Kat ...............................72
Silverman, Erica .................... 23, 39
Slayton, Fran Cannon ................ 10
Stokes, Maura Ellen ......................81
Strickland, Stanley ................. 16-17
Sumrow, Melanie ..................76, 80
Telchin, Eric ....................................38
Toalson, R.L. ............................ 74, 81
Urda, Gary ..................................... 34
Wang, Andrea ...............................32
Weatherford,  
 Carole Boston ................25, 27

by illustrator

Ali, Nabi H. ......................................22 
Bakos, Barbara ............................. 14
Bell, Jennifer A. ........................... 34
Bishop, Tracy ................................. 10
Blanco, Migy ....................................8
Bodnaruk, Iryna .....................54-55
Bornoff, Emily ...............................29
Christie, R. Gregory ....................27
Coburn, Alisa ..........................10, 36
Crittenden, Nina Victor .............37
D’yans, Masha ................................31
DiLorenzo, Barbara .....................35
Duncan, Daniel ..............................36
Elliott, Victoria Grace ................... 2
Engel, Christiane ...........................18
Escobar, Paola................................19
Fletcher, Claire ..............................39
Flowers, Luke .....................8, 13, 35
Fournier, Laure ..............................39
Freeman, Laura .................... 26, 27
Funck, Diego .................................38
Han, Kyung Eun .............................21
Harris, Alleanna .............................19
Hartas, Freya ......................... 46-47
Hatam, Holly ..................................23
Heinsz, Joshua ......................23, 30
Ho, Jannie ........................................13
Human, Becca ...............................24
Jarvis................................................. 10
Jefferys, Rhys ........................... 16-17
Jin Song, Keum ............................32
Larkum, Adam .......................56-57
Lewis, Stevie ..................................24
Lordon, Claire ................................37
Marley, Alea ................................... 34
Massey, Jane ...................................12
McGeachin, Jess .............................6
Morrison, Frank ............................25
Muñoz, Isabel.................................33
Neal, Christopher Silas ................ 7
Newland, Jane ...............................15
Ortega, Mirelle ............................. 30
Pépin, Émilie ........................... 50-51
Perez, Nomar ...................................4
Pinillos, Puy .....................................15
Player, Micah ..........................44-45
Rivas, Victor ............................58-59
Rodriquez, Geraldine ..................21
Rose, Tiffany ..................................25
Sánchez, Sonia ...............................9
Sarkar, Anjan..........................48-49
Semple, Lucy ..................................21
Simó, Roger ............................56-57
Six, Stephanie..................................11
Sordo, Paco ............... 16, 29, 52-53
Soto, Lucia ......................................22
Süßbauer, Anna .............................13
Suzuki, Tomoko ............................33
Taylor III, Theodore .....................26
Tejido, Jomike ........................58-59
Teplow, Rotem ..............................28
Urbanowicz, Kana .......................32
Urbinati, Ilaria ............................... 20
Uribe, Luisa ....................................28
Yan, Xindi ....................................... 20
Yang, Joy ........................................... 3



85littlebeebooks.com

notes










